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ARROWOOD OCCASIONAL TABLES

) TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
Shaded model numbers are available on our
“To You in 10 Days or Less" Quick Delivery 1. Model Number 31N2040MGLW  HN
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less. 2. Finish/Laminate Color
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
ARROWOOD MAGAZINE TABLE 3TN2040MGLW HPL Top S 1063 19% 39% 16 Ya - 67 Ibs. 12.2

PANEL LE
6s + Reference Arrowood for detailed product information, finishes and entire Arrowood offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List

3

ARROWOOD END TABLE 31N2424ENLW HPL Top S 967  23%  23h 19 Y - 63 Ibs. 11.0
PANEL LEGS

+ Reference Arrowood for detailed product information, finishes and entire Arrowood offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List

A

ARROWOOD MAGAZINE TABLE Q31N2040MGPLW HPL Top S 1540 19%: 3% 17h - - 42 Ibs. 3.0
TURNED LEGS

31N2040MGPLW HPL Top 1540 19%, 3%,  17h  — - 42 Ibs. 3.0

- Some assembly required
- Reference Arrowood for detailed product information, finishes and entire Arrowood offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List

3

ARROWOOD END TABLE Q31N2424ENPLW HPL Top $S 144 23%n 23 200 — - 33 Ibs. 22
TURNED LEGS

31N2424ENPLW HPL Top 1441 23%n  23%n 200 — - 33 Ibs. 22

- Some assembly required
- Reference Arrowood for detailed product information, finishes and entire Arrowood offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List

E
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BARRINGTON OCCASIONAL TABLES

@

Shaded model numbers are available on our
“To You in 10 Days or Less" Quick Delivery 1.
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:

Model Number
2. Finish/Laminate Color

Dw

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:

50N2040MGW
50N2040MGQW  MH

LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
BARRINGTON Q50N2040MGW Wood Top S 1484 19% 3%  18% — - 42 |bs. 3.0
MAGAZINE TABLE

G 50N2040MGW Wood Top 1484 19%  39%  18%h  — - 42 |bs. 3.0

50N2040MGLW HPL Top 1287  19% 3% 18%h  — - 42 |bs. 3.0

+ Some assembly required

+ HPL top tables have veneer legs/bases

- Reference Barrington for detailed product information, finishes and entire Barrington offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
BARRINGTON Q50N2424ENW Wood Top § 1806  23%  23%  22%  — - 38 Ibs. 2.8
END TABLE

50N2424ENW Wood Top 1306 23%  23% 22K — - 38 Ibs. 2.8

50N2424ENLW HPL Top 1146 23%  23% 22— - 38 Ibs. 2.8

+ Some assembly required

+ HPL top tables have veneer legs/bases

« Reference Barrington for detailed product information, finishes and entire Barrington offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
BARRINGTON QUEEN ANNE 50N2040MGQW Wood Top § 2047 19% 3% 18%  — - 36 Ibs. 3.0
MAGAZINE TABLE .

+ Some assembly required
W « Reference Barrington for detailed product information, finishes and entire Barrington offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
BARRINGTON QUEEN ANNE 50N2424ENQW Wood Top § 1928 28%  28% 2% — - 32 Ibs. 33

END TABLE

=

+ Some assembly required

« Reference Barrington for detailed product information, finishes and entire Barrington offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
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COLLETTE OCCASIONAL TABLES

TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
1. Model Number N84T36ENL
2. Laminate (when applicable)
3. Solid Surface Grade/Color (when applicable)
4. Textile Grade / Cover Number
5. Thread Color (when applicable)
6. Leg Color
7. Grommet
8. Glides
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
COLLETTE END TABLE GRADE / LIST PRICE
SQUARE LEG 1 2/COM  3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8
NB4T36ENL Laminate Top, Square Leg S 1401 1447 1467 1501 1538 1600 1683 2077 2203
ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE
Grommets A B c D E F G H | J
S 1478 1526 1562 1601 1644 1690 1727 1774 1821 1869
K L M N 0 P Q R S T
S 1942 2090 2182 2230 2279 2327 2375 2420 2468 2515
GRADE / LIST PRICE
1 2/COM  3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8
NB4T36ENS Solid Surface Top, Grade A, S 3376 3422 3442 3476 3513 3575 3658 4052 4178
Square Leg
ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE
A B C D E F G H | J
S 3453 3501 3537 3576 3619 3665 3702 3749 3796 3844
K L M N 0 P Q R S T
S 3917 4065 4157 4205 4254 4302 4350 4395 4443 4490
DIMENSIONS
Width 350 Weight 94
Depth 35% Weight - Solid Surface 125
Height 1% Cubic Ft. 17.3

- Solid Surface Grades B and C list pricing - use your electronic specification tool or contact customer service
+ All grommet cutout options are available
+ Reference Collette for detailed product information, finishes and entire Collette offering in the Seating Price List
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COLLETTE OCCASIONAL TABLES

TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
1. Model Number N84T60MGL
2. Laminate (when applicable)
3. Solid Surface Grade/Color (when applicable)
4. Textile Grade / Cover Number
5. Thread Color (when applicable)
6. Leg Color
7. Grommet
8. Glides
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
COLLETTE MAGAZINE TABLE GRADE / LIST PRICE
SQUARE LEG 1 2/COM  3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8
N84T60MGL Laminate Top, Square Leg S 2586 2653 2683 2732 2786 2877 2998 3574 3758
ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE
v A B C D E F G H | J
Grommets
S 2698 2768 2822 2879 2941 3008 3063 3131 3200 3270
K L M N 0 P Q R S T
S 3376 3593 3728 3798 3869 3939 4009 4076 4146 4214
GRADE / LIST PRICE
1 2/COM  3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8
N84T60MGS Solid Surface Top, Grade A, S 6179 6246 6276 6325 6379 6470 6591 7167 7351
Square Leg
ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE
A B C D E F G H | J
S 6291 6361 6415 6472 6534 6601 6656 6724 6793 6863
K L M N 0 P Q R S T
S 6969 7186 7321 7391 7462 7532 7602 7669 7739 7807
DIMENSIONS
Width 60 Weight 151
Depth 35 Weight - Solid Surface 202
Height 1% Cubic Ft. 26.0

- Solid Surface Grades B and C list pricing — use your electronic specification tool or contact customer service
« Grommet cutout options CUT-G35L, CUT-G35R, CUT-G35LR are available
« Reference Collette for detailed product information, finishes and entire Collette offering in the Seating Price List
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COLLETTE OCCASIONAL TABLES

TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
1. Model Number N84T36ENUL
2. Laminate (when applicable)
3. Solid Surface Grade/Color (when applicable)
4. Textile Grade / Cover Number
5. Leg Color
6. Grommet
7. Glides
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
COLLETTE END TABLE GRADE / LIST PRICE
U-LEG 1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 18
NB84T36ENUL  Laminate Top, U-Leg S 1689 1735 1755 1789 1826 1888 1971 2365 2491

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE
A B C D E F G H | J
§ 1766 1814 1850 1889 1932 1978 2015 2062 2109 2157

K L M N 0 P Q R S T
S 2230 2378 2470 2518 2567 2615 2663 2708 2756 2803

GRADE / LIST PRICE
1 2/COM  3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8
N84T36ENUS  Solid Surface Top, Grade A, U-Leg § 3736 3782 3802 3836 3873 3935 4018 4412 4538

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE
A B C D E F G H | J
S 3813 3861 3897 3936 3979 4025 4062 4109 4156 4204

K L M N 0 P Q R S T
§ a7 4425 4517 4565 4614 4662 4710 4755 4803 4850

DIMENSIONS

Width 35% Weight 94
Depth 35% Weight - Solid Surface 125
Height 11% Cubic Ft. 17.3

+ Solid Surface Grades B and C list pricing — use your electronic specification tool or contact customer service
+ All grommet cutout options are available
+ Reference Collette for detailed product information, finishes and entire Collette offering in the Seating Price List
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COLLETTE OCCASIONAL TABLES

TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
1. Model Number N84T60MGUL
2. Laminate (when applicable)
3. Solid Surface Grade/Color (when applicable)
4. Textile Grade / Cover Number
5. Leg Color
6. Grommet
7. Glides
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
COLLETTE MAGAZINE TABLE GRADE / LIST PRICE
U-LEG 1 2/COM 3/cOL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8
N84T60MGUL  Laminate Top, U-Leg S 2945 3012 3042 3091 3145 3236 3357 3933 4117
ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE
A B C D E F G H | J
S 3057 3127 3181 3238 3300 3367 3422 3490 3559 3629
K L M N 0 P Q R S T
$ 3735 3952 4087 4157 4228 4298 4368 4435 4505 4573
GRADE / LIST PRICE
1 2/COM  3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8
N84T60MGUS  Solid Surface Top, Grade A, U-Leg S 6536 6603 6633 6682 6736 6827 6948 7524 7708
ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE
A B C D E F G H | J
S 6648 6718 6772 6829 6891 6958 7013 7081 7150 7220
K L M N 0 P Q R S T
S 7326 7543 7678 7748 7819 7889 7959 8026 8096 8164
DIMENSIONS
Width 60 Weight 151
Depth 35% Weight - Solid Surface 202
Height 1% Cubic Ft. 26.0
+ Solid Surface Grades B and C list pricing - use your electronic specification tool or contact customer service
+ Grommet cutout options CUT-G35L, CUT-G35R, CUT-G35LR are available
« Reference Collette for detailed product information, finishes and entire Collette offering in the Seating Price List
NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLES PRICING DATE 10.03.22 | REV. DATE 03.13.23 501
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CONFIDE OCCASIONAL TABLES

TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
1. Model Number N78SNW  MC 462
2. Finish/Laminate Color
3. Metal Color
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
CONFIDE END TABLE N78SNW Wood S 1560 21 22 16%  — - 15 Ibs. 6.8
N78SNL Laminate 1560 21V 22 16%  — - 15 Ibs. 6.8

+ Soft glide option available for a $41 list upcharge
+ Reference Confide for detailed product information, finishes and entire Confide offering in the Seating Price List

CONFIDE MAGAZINE TABLE N78SMW Wood S 2426 1% 44 6%  — - 24 |bs. 14.2
N78SML Laminate 2426 2% 44 6%  — - 24 |bs. 14.2

+ Soft glide option available for a $41 list upcharge
+ Reference Confide for detailed product information, finishes and entire Confide offering in the Seating Price List
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ELOQUENCE OCCASIONAL TABLES

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:

1. Model Number
2. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
85N2024EN  CL

LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
ELOQUENCE END TABLE 85N2024EN Wood Top S 1263 28%6  21%  20% - - 19 Ibs. 1.4
85N2024ENLW Laminate Top 1263 28%6  21%  20% - - 19 Ibs. 1.4
+ Some assembly required
- Reference Eloquence for detailed product information, finishes and entire Eloquence offering in the Seating Price List
ELOQUENCE MAGAZINE TABLE 85N2040MG Wood Top S 1451 19%  39% 18k  — - 26 Ibs. 2.2
85N2040MGLW Laminate Top 1451 19% 3% 18/  — - 26 Ibs. 2.2

+ Some assembly required
« Reference Eloquence for detailed product information, finishes and entire Eloquence offering in the Seating Price List
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EPIC OCCASIONAL TABLES
TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
1. Model Number 25N2424ENW X X 462 MC
2. Surface Grommet
3. Side Grommet
4. Paint
5. Finish/Laminate Color
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
EPIC END TABLE 25N2424ENW Wood S 2207 24 24 18% - - 55 Ibs. 12.6
25N2424ENL Laminate 1914 24 24 18% - - 55 Ibs. 12.6

- Features metal base and feet in 3 color options

+ Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+540 list)

+ Optional side grommet cutout available in G23 cutout (+$40 list)

- Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 561-563, 568-571, and 574 for pricing and details

- Optional glass and solid surface kits available; reference page 533

- Reference Epic for detailed product information, finishes and entire Epic offering in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List

=

Optional Surface and Side
Grommet Locations

EPIC MAGAZINE TABLE 25N2448MGW Wood § 2363 24 48 4% - - 77 Ibs. 19.1
25N2448MGL Laminate 2081 24 48 4% - - 77 Ibs. 19.1

+ Features metal base and feet in 3 color options

+ Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+540 list)

+ Optional side grommet cutout available in G23 cutout (+$40 list)

- Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 561-563, 568-571, and 574 for pricing and details

+ Optional glass and solid surface kits available; reference page 533

+ Reference Epic for detailed product information, finishes and entire Epic offering in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List

Wil

Optional Surface and Side
Grommet Locations

EPIC COFFEE TABLE 25N3636MGW Wood S 2460 36 36 4% — - 65 Ibs. 15.0

25N3636MGL Laminate 2178 36 36 4% — - 65 Ibs. 15.0
+ Features metal base and feet in 3 color options

+ Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+$40 list)

+ Optional side grommet cutout available in G23 cutout (+$40 list)

Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 561-563, 568-571, and 574 for pricing and details
- Optional glass and solid surface kits available; reference page 533
- Reference Epic for detailed product information, finishes and entire Epic offering in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List

Optional Surface and Side
Grommet Locations
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ESCALADE OCCASIONAL TABLES

: TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
Shaded model numbers are available on our
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 1. Model Number ECN2040MGW MC
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less. 2. Finish
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
ESCALADE MAGAZINE TABLE QECN2040MGW S 2126 19% 39% 18 - - 70 Ibs. 43
ECN2040MGW S 2126 19% 39% 18 - - 70 Ibs. 43
- Reference Escalade for detailed product information, finishes and entire Escalade offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
ESCALADE END TABLE QECN2424ENW § 1995  23%  23% 24 - - 40 Ibs. 39
ECN2424ENW 1995 23%s  23%e 24 - - 40 Ibs. 39
« Reference Escalade for detailed product information, finishes and entire Escalade offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
ESCALADE CONSOLE TABLE ECN1948CSW S 2376 18% 48 28% - - 85 Ibs. 49

B\

+ Rim detail on 3 sides of unit
- Reference Escalade for detailed product information, finishes and entire Escalade offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
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FARRAH OCCASIONAL TABLES

TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
1. Model Number N71T2525ENL  CW 462  STD
2. Wood/Laminate Finish N71T2525ENS C 7302 462 STD

(when applicable)

3. Solid Surface Grade/Color
(when applicable)

4. Frame Color
(when applicable)

5. Glides (when applicable)

LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
FARRAH GRADE A GRADE C
END TABLE N71T2525ENL Laminate S 2001 25 25 14 - - 64lbs. 104
N71T2525ENDLW Laminate - 2233 25 25 14 - - 64 Ibs. 10.4
Exposed Plywood Rim
N71T2525ENW Veneer 2386 25 25 14 - - 641bs. 104
N71T2525ENDW Veneer - 2617 25 25 14 - - 64 Ibs. 10.4
Exposed Plywood Rim
N71T2525ENS Solid Surface 3347 3716 25 25 14 - - 711lbs. 104
- Reference Farrah for detailed product information, finishes and entire Farrah offering in the Seating Price List
FARRAH GRADE A GRADE C
MAGAZINE TABLE
N71T2552MGL Laminate S 2617 51%  24% 14 - - 1121bs. 197
N71T2552MGDLW  Laminate - 2847 51%  24% 14 - - 1121bs. 197
Exposed Plywood Rim
N71T2552MGW Veneer 3002 51%  24% 14 - - 1121bs. 197
N71T2552MGDW ~ Veneer - 3233 51%  24% 14 - - 1121bs. 197
Exposed Plywood Rim
N71T2552MGS Solid Surface 4462 5222 51%  24% 14 - - 1261bs.  19.7
+ Reference Farrah for detailed product information, finishes and entire Farrah offering in the Seating Price List
FARRAH GRADE A GRADE C
GANGING CENTER TABLE N71TCL Laminate S 615 25 25 14 - - 24.5 Ibs. 1.5
N71TCDLW Laminate - 693 25 25 14 - - 24.5 Ibs. 15
Exposed Plywood Rim
N71TCW Veneer 1002 25 25 14 - - 24.5 Ibs. 15
N71TCDW Veneer - 1078 25 25 14 - - 24.5 Ibs. 1.5
Exposed Plywood Rim
N71TCS Solid Surface 1845 2214 25 25 14 - - 31.5Ibs. 1.5

+ 2 metal attachment brackets and hardware included
+ Reference Farrah for detailed product information, finishes and entire Farrah offering in the Seating Price List
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FOOTINGS OCCASIONAL TABLES

TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
1. Model Number CBV245015YBKP 265 265
2. Paint Color
3. Foot Paint Color
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
FOOTINGS X BASE CBV2115XBP S 549 20%s  20%¢  14%e  — - 26 Ibs. 42
OCCAIONAL HEIGHT CBV2715XBP 619 27" 27% 4% — - 28 Ibs. 6.3
CBV3215XBP 690 3% 31% 14k — - 28 Ibs. 7.9

+ 1%" diameter glide
« Reference Footings for detailed product information, finishes and entire Footings offering starting on page 176

FOOTINGS X BASE CBV2119XBP S 587 20m  20% 18 - - 28 Ibs. 5.1
END TABLE HEIGHT

CBV2719XBP 626 27%  27% 18 - - 29 Ibs. 7.8

- Reference Footings for detailed product information, finishes and entire Footings offering starting on page 176

FOOTINGS Y BASES WITH RAIL CBV183115YBKP § 865 30%  18%  14%h  — - 49 |bs. 7.1
OCCASIONAL HEIGHT CBV183515YBKP 902  34%  18%s  14he - - 49 |bs. 7.2
CBV243815YBKP 942 38h 24 4% — - 51 Ibs. 9.8
CBV244415YBKP 980  44%h 24 4% — - 52 Ibs. 9.8
CBV245015YBKP 1020 50% 24 4% — - 52 Ibs. 9.8

« 1%" diameter glide
« Reference Footings for detailed product information, finishes and entire Footings offering starting on page 176
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FRINGE OCCASIONAL TABLES

TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
1. Model Number N93TEN2724W
2. Surface Grommet
3. Side Grommet
4. Wood/Laminate Finish
5. Leg Color
6. Glides
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
FRINGE END TABLE USED WHEN ALIGNING WITH 24" WIDTH
NO3TEN2724W Wood, Metal Legs - 24" S 2052 26% 23% 19% - - 55 Ibs. 13.5
NO3TEN2724WW Wood, Wood Legs - 24" 2233 26% 23% 19% - - 55 Ibs. 13.5
NO3TEN2724L Laminate, Metal Legs - 24" 1866 26% 23% 19% - - 55 Ibs. 13.5
NO3TEN2724LW Laminate, Wood Legs - 24" 2046 26% 23% 19% - - 55 Ibs. 13.5
USED WHEN ALIGNING WITH 27" WIDTH
N93TEN2727W Wood, Metal Legs - 27" S 2160 26% 26% 19% - - 67 Ibs. 13.5
NO3TEN2727WW Wood, Wood Legs - 27" 2350 26% 26% 19% - - 67 Ibs. 13.5
NO3TEN2727L Laminate, Metal Legs - 27" 1965 26% 26% 19% - - 61 Ibs. 13.5
NO3TEN2727LW Laminate, Wood Legs - 27" 2153 26% 26% 19% - - 61 Ibs. 13.5

+ Power grommet is sold separately; reference pages 561, 568, and 574 for pricing and details (Braided cords are not available)
+ Power grommet cutout is always center
- Reference Fringe Tables for detailed product information, finishes and entire Fringe offering in the Seating Price List

FRINGE QUARTER TABLE N93TQRW Wood, Metal Legs S 2742 26% 260 19— - 40 Ibs. 10.7
NO3TQRWW Wood, Wood Legs 2984  26% 20  19% - - 40 Ibs. 10.7
N93TQRL Laminate, Metal Legs 2494 26% 26% 19% - - 40 Ibs. 10.7
N93TQRLW Laminate, Wood Legs 2735  26% 26 19%h - - 40 |bs. 10.7

+ Power grommet is sold separately; reference pages 561, 568, and 574 for pricing and details (Braided cords are not available)
- No side grommet option
- Reference Fringe Tables for detailed product information, finishes and entire Fringe offering in the Seating Price List

FRINGE HALF ROUND TABLE N93THRW Wood, Metal Legs S 3414 20 53 9% - - 77 Ibs. 20.5
N93THRWW Wood, Wood Legs 3714 26% 53 9% - - 77 Ibs. 20.5
N93THRL Laminate, Metal Legs 3103 26% 53 19% - - 77 Ibs. 20.5
N93THRLW Laminate, Wood Legs 3403  26% 53 9% - - 77 Ibs. 20.5

+ Power grommet is sold separately; reference pages 561, 568, and 574 for pricing and details (Braided cords are not available)
+ No side grommet option
- Reference Fringe Tables for detailed product information, finishes and entire Fringe offering in the Seating Price List
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FRINGE OCCASIONAL TABLES

TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:

1. Model Number NI3TMIBW

2. Surface Grommet

3. Side Grommet

4. Wood/Laminate Finish

5. Leg Color

6. Glides

LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
FRINGE MID BACK INLINE TABLE N93TMIBW Ganging Wood, Metal Legs S 2498 26 23h 40 - - 97 Ibs. 7.4
N93TMIBWW Ganging Wood, Wood Legs 2681 26%  23%h 40 - - 97 Ibs. 7.4
N93TMIBL Ganging Laminate, Metal Legs 2236 26% 23% 40 - - 97 Ibs. 7.4
N93TMIBLW Ganging Laminate, Wood Legs 2418 26% 23% 40 - - 97 Ibs. 7.4
+ Power grommet is sold separately; reference pages 561, 568, and 574 for pricing and details (Braided cords are not available)
+ Power grommet cutout is always center
« Reference Fringe Tables for detailed product information, finishes and entire Fringe offering in the Seating Price List
FRINGE HIGH BACK INLINE TABLE ~ N93THIBW Ganging Wood, Metal Legs § 2574 26% 23% 53 - - 109 Ibs. 7.7

NO3THIBWW Ganging Wood, Wood Legs 2756 26% 23% 53 - - 109 Ibs. 7.7
N93THIBL Ganging Laminate, Metal Legs 2311 26y, 23% 53 - - 109 Ibs. 7.1
NO3THIBLW Ganging Laminate, Wood Legs 2494 26% 23% 53 - - 109 Ibs. 7.7

+ Power grommet is sold separately; reference pages 561, 568, and 574 for pricing and details (Braided cords are not available)

« Power grommet cutout is always center

« Reference Fringe Tables for detailed product information, finishes and entire Fringe offering in the Seating Price List
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GRIN
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
+ Metal Apron Rail and Maple Legs 1. Model Number N49T3013RD4L
2. Rim N49T3013RDALK
3. Grommet
4. Top Laminate Group
5. Laminate Color
6. Paint
7. Finish
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
ROUND TOP 30" ROUND 1%¢" TOP THICKNESS DI H
OCCASIONAL HEIGHT TABLE N49T3013RDALK HPL - Knife Rim S 2023 30 - 13 - - 42.6 Ibs. 3.1
N49T3013RDAL HPL - Softened Rim 1686 30 - 13 - - 47.9 Ibs. 3.1
N49T3013RDALL TFL - Softened Rim 1518 30 - 13 - - 47.9 Ibs. 3.1
41" ROUND
N49T4113RDALK HPL - Knife Rim $ 2970 41 - 13 - - 67.0 Ibs. 4.4
N49T4113RDAL HPL - Softened Rim 2475 41 - 13 - - 75.7 Ibs. 4.4
N49T4113RDALL TFL - Softened Rim 2228 41 - 13 - - 75.7 Ibs. 4.4
+ Reference Grin for detailed product information, finishes and entire Grin offering starting on page 214
SQUARE TOP 32" SQUARE 1%¢" TOP THICKNESS D w H
OCCASIONAL HEIGHT TABLE N497323213SSQ4LK HPL - Knife Rim S 2263 32 32 13 - - 53.9 Ibs. 33
N49T323213SSQ4L HPL - Softened Rim 1886 32 32 13 - - 61.7 Ibs. 3.3
N49T323213SSQ4LL TFL - Softened Rim 1698 32 32 13 - - 61.7 Ibs. 33
40" SQUARE
N49T404013SSQ4LK HPL - Knife Rim S 2970 40 40 13 - - 75.6 Ibs. 43
N49T404013SSQ4L HPL - Softened Rim 2475 40 40 13 - - 85.7 Ibs. 43
N49T404013SSQA4LL TFL - Softened Rim 2228 40 40 13 - - 85.7 Ibs. 43
- Reference Grin for detailed product information, finishes and entire Grin offering starting on page 214
RECTANGLE TOP 24" X 40" RECTANGLE 1%¢" TOP THICKNESS
OCCASIONAL HEIGHT TABLE N49T244013SRT4LK HPL - Knife Rim S 2136 24 40 13 - - 53.0 Ibs. 33
N49T244013SRT4L HPL - Softened Rim 1780 24 40 13 - - 60.0 Ibs. 33
N49T244013SRTALL TFL - Softened Rim 1602 24 40 13 - - 60.0 Ibs. 33

24 X 48" RECTANGLE

N49T244813SRT4LK HPL - Knife Rim § 2274 24 48 13 - - 60.6 Ibs. 3.7
N49T244813SRT4L HPL - Softened Rim 1895 24 48 13 - - 68.7 Ibs. 37
N49T244813SRT4ALL TFL - Softened Rim 1706 24 48 13 - - 68.7 Ibs. 37
32 X 48" RECTANGLE

N49T324813SRT4LK HPL - Knife Rim S 2419 32 48 13 - - 73.7 Ibs. 43
N49T324813SRT4L HPL - Softened Rim 2016 32 48 13 - - 83.6 Ibs. 43
N49T324813SRT4ALL TFL - Softened Rim 1814 32 48 13 - - 83.6 Ibs. 4.3

- Reference Grin for detailed product information, finishes and entire Grin offering starting on page 214
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HOBSEN OCCASIONAL TABLES

TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
1. Model Number N58TT18ENRDL
2. Laminate Color (if applicable)
3. Solid Surface Grade (if applicable)
4. Solid Surface Color (if applicable)
5. Wood Finish
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
HOBSEN END TABLE GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC DI H
NS8T18ENRDL Round, Laminate S 1990 17% - 23 - - 22 Ibs. 8.0
N58T18ENRDW Round, Wood 2334 17% - 23 - - 22 Ibs. 8.0
N58T18ENRDG Round, Glass 2467 7% - 2% - - 21 Ibs. 7.7
Laminate/Veneer N58T18ENRDS Round, Solid Surface 3859 3938 4046 7% - 23 - - 26 Ibs. 8.0

+ Ships assembled

- The veneer tops on wood models will always match the frame finish

+ Laminate and veneer models feature a softened 3mm rim profile

+ Solid surface models feature a reversed half-bullnose rim profile, see the Seating Price List

« Glass surfaces are %" thick tempered low-iron glass with a 45 degree beveled edge profile and are attached with a clear adhesive
- Reference Hobsen for detailed product information, finishes and entire Hobsen offering in the Seating Price List

HOBSEN MAGAZINE TABLE GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC
N58T2745MGOL Oval, Laminate S 239 27 45 14% - - 61 Ibs. 18.0
N58T2745MGOW Oval, Wood 2714 27 45 14% - - 61 Ibs. 18.0
N58T2745MG0OG Oval, Glass 3163 27 45 13n - - 65 Ibs. 17.1
N58T2745MGOS Oval, Solid Surface 5421 5723 6135 27 45 14% - - 77 lbs. 18.0

Laminate/Veneer

+ Ships assembled

« The veneer tops on wood models will always match the frame finish

+ Laminate and veneer models feature a softened 3mm rim profile

+ Solid surface models feature a reversed half-bullnose rim profile, see the Seating Price List

+ Glass surfaces are %" thick tempered low-iron glass with a 45 degree beveled edge profile and are attached with a clear adhesive
- Reference Hobsen for detailed product information, finishes and entire Hobsen offering in the Seating Price List
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MARNIA OCCASIONAL TABLES

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

TOPS

- Laminate surfaces are 1" HPL (high pressure laminate)

+ Veneer surfaces are 1" thick

+ Solid surface is 1" thick

+ Back painted glass surfaces (round tops only) have a 1" thick top including the glass and white substrate
+ Grain direction runs parallel to the metal frame on square and rectangle models

RIM PROFILES

+ Veneer models have a matching 3mm veneer edge band

+ Laminate models have a matching 3mm vinyl edge band

+ Back painted glass has a MDF core with 3D Laminate edge

- Solid surface worksurface have a matching 3mm radius edge
UPHOLSTERED TOPS

+ %" high grade polyurethane foam covers a %" solid base panel

LEGS

+ 2 metal base styles; the round tables will have an “X” base for the 30" and 40" models and a “Y” base for the 16" and 24" diameter models, the square and rectangles

will have an open style base

512 PRICING DATE 10.03.22 | REV. DATE 03.13.23
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MARNIA OCCASIONAL TABLES

TOP
WOOD FINISHES

AD  Almond Straight Grain
MC  Amber Cherry

AC  Autumn Cherry

IM Brighton Maple

CO  Canyon Straight Grain
CL  Caramel Maple

EW  Clear Walnut*

CC  Cordoba Cherry

CW  Cordovan Walnut

DF  Driftwood Straight Grain
HN  Honey Maple

TM  Huntington Maple

DW  Judicial Walnut

MW Midtown Walnut

MH  Mocha Cherry

YO  Monterey Straight Grain
NM  Natural Maple

PB  Portobello Straight Grain
792 Sable Straight Grain

SC  Sedona Cherry

TW  Tribeca Walnut

TF  Truffle Cherry

NW  Tuscan Straight Grain
UW  Urban Walnut

LEG
PAINT COLORS

462  Cinder

423  Concrete

405  Designer White

463 Iron

501  Platinum Metallic
503  Satin Nickel Metallic

- See the Surface Materials Reference Guide for a complete overview of the surface materials program. It is located with our price lists on www.kimballinternational.com

TOP LAMINATE COLORS

WOODGRAIN LAMINATE

793  Acorn*

AD  Almond
MC  Amber
AC2  Autumn 2
BZ  Brazilwood

IM Brighton
CO  Canyon
CL  Caramel
Cl  Chai

CC  Cordoba

CW  Cordovan
DF  Driftwood

HN2  Honey 2
TM  Huntington
DW  Judicial
KN Kona

MW Midtown
MH  Mocha
YO  Monterey
NM  Natural
PC  Porcini

PT  Portico
PB  Portobello
792  Sable

SC  Sedona
SK Skyline
TW  Tribeca
TF  Truffle
NW  Tuscan
UW  Urban

WL Willow

SOLID LAMINATE GALLERY LAMINATE

462  Cinder Grade 1 - 5% upcharge
492  Cinder Linear G1001  Citadel

440  Cloud G1017  Pepperdust
457 Dapple Grade 2 - 6% upcharge

405  Designer White

_ he G1002  Planked Raw Oak
491  Designer White Linear 61003  Evening Notte
450 Fog _ 61004 Kirsche

488  Frosty White G1005  Midnight Run
461 Graphite 61006  Sepia Walnut
478  Platinum Grey 61007  Serotina

425  Shadow 61008 Timeless

460  Storm G1009  White Nebbia
419 Wallaby G1012  Phantom Ecru

*Acorn is the laminate complement

to Clear Walnut finish

SOLID SURFACE TOP OPTIONS

COLORS

7107  Bisque (Grade A)

7207  Glacier White (Grade A)
7203  Designer White (Grade B)
7204 Silt (Grade B)

7307  Concrete (Grade C)

7302  Deep Night Sky (Grade C)

RIM PROFILE
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MARNIA OCCASIONAL TABLES

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:

+ Wood, Laminate, Glass, and Solid Surface 1. Model Number 89N2422TRDW PB 463
worksurface available on round tops. See page 513 2. Wood Finish/Laminate Color 89N2422TRDS C 7305 463
for options 3. Solid Surface Grade/Color

+ Upholstered top available for 16" round table only. 4. Leg Paint Color
Refer to the Surface Materials Reference Guide for
available textile options

+ Legs are metal. See page 513 for color options

+ Round tops are shipped KD

+ See page 513 for all options available in Occasional Tables

LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
ROUND TABLE 16" ROUND GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC DI H
89IN16T6TRDL Laminate $ 1654 16 - 16 - - 27
8IN1616TRDG White Back Painted Glass 2046 16 - 16 - - 2.7
89IN1616TRDS Solid Surface 2275 2340 2428 16 - 16 - - 2.7
Grade 1 2/COM  3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

89IN1616TRDF Textile S 2018 2043 2054 2072 2092 2125 2170 2382 2450

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE
A B C D E F G H I J
$ 2059 2085 2105 2126 2149 2173 2194 2219 2244 2270

K L M N 0 P Q R S T
S 2309 2389 2439 2465 2491 2516 2542 2567 2593 2618

DIMENSIONS
Diameter 16
Height 16%" Cubic Ft. 2.7

+ Veneer top is not an option on 16" round tops
+ Refer to the Surface Materials Reference Guide for available textile options
+ Ships KD in 2 cartons

ROUND TABLE 24" ROUND GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC DI H

89N2422TRDW Wood § 2538 24 - 22 - - 6.0
89N2422TRDL Laminate 1952 24 - 22 - - 6.0
89N2422TRDG White Back Painted Glass 2802 24 - 22 - - 6.0
89N2422TRDS Solid Surface 3046 3190 3386 24 - 22 - - 6.0
30" ROUND

89N3016TRDW Wood S 2783 30k — 16 - - 5.7
89N3016TRDL Laminate 2320 30k - 16 - - 5.7
89IN3016TRDG White Back Painted Glass 3572 30k - 16 - - 5.7
89IN3016TRDS Solid Surface 3759 3984 4290 30— 16 - - 5.7
40" ROUND

89N40T16TRDW Wood § 3660 40 - 16 - - 12.6
89N4016TRDL Laminate 3051 40 - 16 - - 12.6
89N4016TRDG White Back Painted Glass 5114 40 - 16 - - 12.6
89N4016TRDS Solid Surface 5272 5672 6216 40 - 16 - - 12.6

+ Ships KD in 2 cartons
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MARNIA OCCASIONAL TABLES

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:

+ Wood, Laminate, and Solid Surface available on 1. Model Number 89N242422TSQW PB 463
square tops. See page 513 for options 2. Wood Finish/Laminate Color 89N182722TRTW  PB 463

- Legs are metal. See page 513 for color options 3. Solid Surface Grade/Color

+ Square and Rectangular tops shipped assembled 4. Leg Paint Color

+ Wood and Laminate tops have 3mm edge

- See page 513 for all options available in Occasional Tables

LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
SQUARE TABLE 24" SQUARE GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC

89N242422TSQW  Wood S 2894 24 24 22 - - 12.7
89N242422TSQL Laminate 2225 24 24 22 - - 12.7
89N2424227SQS  Solid Surface 3474 3618 3814 24 24 22 - - 12.7
30" SQUARE
89N303016TSQW  Wood S 2824 30%  30% 16 - - 14.2
89N303016TSQL Laminate 2260 30%  30% 16 - - 14.2
89N303016TSQS  Solid Surface 3812 4037 4343 30%  30% 16 - - 14.2
40" SQUARE
89N404016TSQW  Wood § 3329 40 40 16 - - 23.4
89N404016TSQL Laminate 2773 40 40 16 - - 23.4
89N404016TSQS  Solid Surface 4991 5391 5935 40 40 16 - - 23.4

- Tops have cutouts to accept base. On laminate models, cutout will always be painted black. On Veneer models, cutout will match finish specified

RECTANGLE TABLE 18" x 27" RECTANGLE GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC
89N182722TRTW  Wood § 2705 18 27 22 - - 1.1
89N182722TRTL Laminate 2080 18 27 22 - - 1.1
89N182722TRTS Solid Surface 3246 3368 3535 18 27 22 - - 1.1

20" x 42" RECTANGLE

89N204216TRTW ~ Wood § 2780 20 42 16 - - 13.6
89N204216TRTL Laminate 2223 20 42 16 - - 13.6
89N204216TRTS Solid Surface 3753 3962 4246 20 42 16 - - 13.6

« Tops have cutouts to accept base. On laminate models, cutout will always be painted black. On Veneer models, cutout will match finish specified
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BOX AND FLOATING TOP SIZES

End Table 24" x 24"
Coffee Table 36" x 36"
Magazine Table 24" x 48"
Console Table 18" x 50"

CUBE SIZES

End Table 24" x 24"
Coffee Table 36" x 36"
Magazine Table 24" x 48"

CYLINDER SIZES

End Table 24" Diameter
Coffee Table 36" Diameter

GLASS TOP KITS AVAILABLE FOR

Box styles
Cube styles
Cylinder styles

WOOD FINISHES
MC  Amber Cherry

LAMINATES

AC  Autumn Cherry 793 Acorn
IM Brighton Maple AD  Almond
CL  Caramel Maple MC  Amber
CW  Cordovan Walnut AC2  Autumn 2
HN  Honey Maple BZ  Brazilwood
DW  Judicial Walnut M Brighton
MH  Mocha Cherry CO  Canyon
NM  Natural Maple cL Caramel
TF  Truffle Cherry Cl Chai

CC  Cordoba

CW  Cordovan
DF Driftwood

HN2  Honey 2
TM  Huntington
DW  Judicial
KN Kona

FINISH APPLICATION

« All Veneer surfaces feature a semi-open pore matte finish

METAL COLORS

462  Cinder

423  Concrete

405  Designer White

463 Iron

501  Platinum Metallic
503  Satin Nickel Metallic

GLASS OPTION

3 Clear

SURFACE GROMMET OPTION

If no grommet is desired, specify an X (No Grommet)

CUT-G12C  Cutout only for G12 1 Touch Pivoting Power Grommet
CUT-G17C Cutout only for G17 1 Touch Pivoting Power Grommet
CUT-G23C  Cutout only for G23 Power Grommet

+ Power grommet is optional for box, cube and cylinder styles

+ See the Surface Materials Reference Guide for a complete overview of the surface materials program. It is located with our price lists on www.kimballinternational.com

WOODGRAIN LAMINATE

SOLID LAMINATE

Midtown 462  Cinder

Mocha 492  Cinder Linear
Monterey 440  Cloud

Natural 457  Dapple

Porcini 405  Designer White
Portico 491  Designer White Linear
Portobello 450 Fog

Sable 488  Frosty White
Sedona 461  Graphite

Skyline 478  Platinum Grey
Tribeca 425  Shadow

Truffle 460  Storm

Tuscan 419  Wallaby

Urban

Willow PATTERN LAMINATE

818  Crisp Linen

821 Elemental Concrete
819 Flex Gauze

822  Smoke Quarstone
814  White Tigris

SIDE GROMMET OPTION

If no grommet is desired, specify an X (No Grommet)
CUT-G23C  Cutout only for G23 Power Grommet

+ Power grommet is optional for box, cube and cylinder

styles

GALLERY LAMINATE

Grade 1 - 5% upcharge
G1007 Citadel
G1011  Pepperdust

Grade 2 - 6% upcharge
61002 Planked Raw Oak
51003  Evening Notte
51004 Kirsche

G1005 Midnight Run
G1006  Sepia Walnut
61007  Serotina

G1008  Timeless

1009  White Nebbia
61012  Phantom Ecru

DIMENSION KEY

D  Depth
W Width
H  Height

A Overhang: Approach Side

KW Kneespace Width
DI Diameter
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MYRIAD OCCASIONAL TABLES

TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
1. Model Number 91NB2424ENW X X 501 MH
2. Surface Grommet : . } :
3 Side Grommet See page 516 for all options available in Occasional Tables
4. Paint
5. Finish/Laminate Color
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
MYRIAD BOX wooD
9TNB2424ENW End Table S 2121 24 24 20% - - 55 Ibs. 12.6
9TNB1850CSW Console Table 2888 18 50 3% - - 75 Ibs. 20.2
9TNB2448MGW Magazine Table 2209 24 48 16%h - - 77 Ibs. 19.1
End Table 9T1NB3636MGW Coffee Table 2362 36 36 16% - - 65 Ibs. 15.0
= LAMINATE
9TNB2424ENL End Table § 1775 24 24 20% - - 55 Ibs. 12,6
91NB1850CSL Console Table 2550 18 50 3% - - 75 Ibs. 20.2
Optional Surface and Side 91NB2448MGL Magazine Table 1929 24 48 16% - - 77 Ibs. 19.1
Grommet Locations
9T1NB3636MGL Coffee Table 2016 36 36 16% - - 65 Ibs. 15.0

Console Table

- Optional glass and solid surface kits available; reference page 533

« Features an aluminum base in 3 color options

« Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+$40 list)

+ Optional side grommet cutout available in G23 cutout (+$40 list)

« Grommet option not available on console table

+ Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 561-563, 568-571, and 574 for pricing and details

- Reference Myriad for detailed product information, finishes and entire Myriad offering starting on page 516
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MYRIAD OCCASIONAL TABLES

BACK

+ Optional glass and solid surface kits available; reference page 533

+ Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+540 list)

+ Optional side grommet cutout available in G23 cutout (+$40 list)

TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
1. Model Number 91NA2424CYW X NM
2. Surface Grommet 91NA2424CUW X X MH
i' ﬂg;ﬁy&;ﬁnﬁ;g@gﬁionW) + See page 516 for all options available in Occasional Tables
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
MYRIAD CYLINDER wooD DI H
91NA2424CYW End Table S 1544 24 - 20% - - 35 Ibs. 11.0
Ej 91NA3636MGYW Coffee Table 2080 36  — 16% - - 55 Ibs. 18.6
End Table LAMINATE
91NA2424CYL End Table S 953 24 - 20% - - 35 Ibs. 11.0
@ 91NA3636MGYL Coffee Table 1424 36%s  — 16% - - 55 Ibs. 18.6
- Optional glass and solid surface kits available; reference page 533
- Optional surface center grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+$40 list)
Coffee Table + Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 561-563, 568-571, and 574 for pricing and details
+ Reference Myriad for detailed product information, finishes and entire Myriad offering starting on page 516
MYRIAD CUBE wooD D w H A KW
91NA2424CUW End Table S 1544 24 24 20% - - 33 Ibs. 1.1
91NA2448MGTW Magazine Table 1950 24 48 16% - - 66 Ibs. 17.2
91NA3636MGUW Coffee Table 1950 36 36 16% - - 55 Ibs. 18.9
LAMINATE
End Table 9TNA2424CUL End Table $ 953 24 24 0% - - Blbs. 111
91NA2448MGTL Magazine Table 1315 24 48 16% - - 66 Ibs. 17.2
‘ 9TNA3636MGUL Coffee Table 1315 36 36 16n - - 55 Ibs. 18.9

Optional Surface and Side
Grommet Locations

0
0 8

- Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 561-563, 568-571, and 574 for pricing and details
- Reference Myriad for detailed product information, finishes and entire Myriad offering starting on page 516

3,1
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MYRIAD OCCASIONAL TABLES

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:

1. Model Number
2. Glass

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
OTNC2424ENG 3 462
+ See page 516 for all options available in Occasional Tables

3. Metal Color

LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
MYRIAD FLOATING TOP GLASS TOPS

9TNC2424ENG End Table S 2523 24 24 20% - - 30 Ibs. 2.2
91NC1850CSG Console Table 3266 18 50 28 - - 53 Ibs. 52
91NC2448MGG Magazine Table 2933 24 48 16% - - 57 Ibs. 5.5
91NC3636MGG Coffee Table 2933 36 36 16% - - 50 Ibs. 3.5

End Table

+ Some assembly required - glass must be attached to base

« Glass is clear with beveled rim

B\

Console Table

g

Magazine Table

8t

Coffee Table

+ Features an aluminum base
+ Glass is %" thick
- Reference Myriad for detailed product information, finishes and entire Myriad offering starting on page 516
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MYRIAD OCCASIONAL TABLES

TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
1. Model Number 9TNC2424ENW  MH 501
%‘ Ezitsarlw/é_gl?rinate Color + See page 516 for all options available in Occasional Tables
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
MYRIAD FLOATING TOP VENEER TOPS
9TNC2424ENW End Table $ 2081 24 24 200k - - 30 Ibs. 2.2
91NC1850CSW Console Table 2633 18 50 28% - - 53 Ibs. 5.2
91NC2448MGW Magazine Table 2362 24 48 %n - - 57 Ibs. 55
End Table 9TNC3636MGW Coffee Table 2362 36 36 %% - - 50 Ibs. 35
LAMINATE TOPS
9TNC2424ENL End Table § 1732 24 24 200 - - 30 Ibs. 2.2
9TNC1850CSL Console Table 2293 18 50 28— - 53 Ibs. 5.2
9TNC2448MGL Magazine Table 2016 24 48 16%n - - 57 Ibs. 55
9TNC3636MGL Coffee Table 2016 36 36 16% - - 50 Ibs. 3.5

+ Floating top style with laminate tops are available in a CSL; reference the Surface Materials Reference Guide for details
+ Features an aluminum base in 4 color options

+ Grommet not available on floating top styles

+ Floating top is %" thick

+ Veneer tables feature matte/satin sheen
+ Reference Myriad for detailed product information, finishes and entire Myriad offering starting on page 516

Magazine Table

N

Coffee Table

Console Table

(7]
Ll
-
2
-
-
<<
=
=
(7]
<<
[+
[£]
(=]

520 PRICING DATE 70.03.22 | REV. DATE 03.13.23 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—-TABLES



BACK

RENO OCCASIONAL TABLES
TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
1. Model Number N32T24ENW X 462 MH
2. Surface Grommet
3. Side Grommet (Square Only)
4. Paint
5. Finish/Laminate Color
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
RENO END TABLE ROUND DI H
N32T24ENW Wood $ 1925 24 - 20%s  — - 35 Ibs. 11.0
N32T24ENL Laminate 1620 24 - 20%s  — - 35 Ibs. 11.0

+ Side grommet not available on round models
« Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+540 list)

Optional Surface

Grommet Location SQUARE D w H A KW
N32T2424ENW Wood S 1925 24 24 20  — - 55 Ibs. 12.6
@ N32T2424ENL Laminate 1620 24 24 20%s  — - 55 Ibs. 12.6
- Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+$40 list)
g ¢ - Optional side grommet cutout on square table available in G23 cutout (+$40 list)
J

) + Some assembly required; feet are field installed
Optional Surface and . po\yer grommet sold separately: reference pages 561-563, 568-571, and 574 for pricing and details
Side Grommet - Optional glass and solid surface kits available; reference page 533
Locations - Reference Reno for detailed product information, finishes and entire Reno offering in the Seating Price List

RENO MAGAZINE TABLE N32T2448MGW Wood § 2063 24 48 16%s  — 77 19.7 Ibs.

N32T2448MGL Laminate 1768 24 48 16%s  — 77 19.7 Ibs.

+ Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+$40 list)

« Optional side grommet cutout available in G23 cutout (+$40 list)

-+ Some assembly required; feet are field installed

« Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 561-563, 568-571, and 574 for pricing and details

+ Optional glass and solid surface kits available; reference page 533

« Reference Reno for detailed product information, finishes and entire Reno offering in the Seating Price List

<
&%

Optional Surface and Side
Grommet Locations
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RENO OCCASIONAL TABLES
TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
1. Model Number N32T36MGW X 462 MH
2. Surface Grommet
3. Side Grommet (Square Only)
4. Paint
5. Finish/Laminate Color
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
RENO COFFEE TABLE ROUND DI H
N32T36MGW Wood S 2147 36— 16'%  — - 55 Ibs. 18.6
N32T36MGL Laminate 1852 36s  — 16'%s  — - 55 Ibs. 18.6
+ Side grommet not available on round models
+ Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+540 list)
~ ‘ SQUARE D W H A Kw
% g N32T3636MGW Wood S 2147 36 36 16%s  — - 65 Ibs. 15.0
Optional Surface Grommet Location N32T3636MGL Laminate 1852 36 36 16 - - 65ls. 150

Optional Surface and Side
Grommet Locations

+ Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+540 list)
+ Optional side grommet cutout available in G23 cutout (+540 list)

+ Some assembly required; feet are field installed

+ Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 561-563, 568-571, and 574 for pricing and details

- Optional glass and solid surface kits available; reference page 533

+ Reference Reno for detailed product information, finishes and entire Reno offering in the Seating Price List
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ROOSEVELT OCCASIONAL TABLES

: TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
Shaded model numbers are available on our
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 1. Model Number 5IN2040MGW  MH
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less. 2. Finish/Laminate Color
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
ROOSEVELT MAGAZINE TABLE 51N2040MGW Wood Top S 1478 19% 39% 18%  — - 42 Ibs. 3.0
Q5TN2040MGLW Laminate Top 1271 19% 39% 18%  — - 42 Ibs. 3.0
51N2040MGLW Laminate Top 1271 19% 39% 18%  — - 42 Ibs. 3.0

+ Some assembly required
+ Laminate top tables have veneer legs/base
- Reference Roosevelt for detailed product information, finishes and entire Roosevelt offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List

ROOSEVELT END TABLE 5TN2424ENW Wood Top § 127 23% 23K 227 — - 38 Ibs. 2.8
Q5TN2424ENLW Laminate Top 1131 23% 23K 227 — - 38 Ibs. 2.8
5TN2424ENLW Laminate Top 1131 23% 23K 227 — - 38 Ibs. 28

-+ Some assembly required
+ Laminate top tables have veneer legs/base
« Reference Roosevelt for detailed product information, finishes and entire Roosevelt offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
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SWIFT OCCASIONAL TABLES

TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
1. Model Number NOSPPW X X CL 497
2. Surface Grommet N9SPPL X X MC 501
3. Side Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate Color
5. Frame Color
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
SWIFT N95PPW Wood S 1761 28 14 16%n - - 31.8 Ibs. 75
SMALL END TABLE N95PPL Laminate 1634 28 14 16%h - - 31.8Ibs. 75
- Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 561-563, 568-571, and 574 for pricing and details
+ Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+540 list)
+ Optional side grommet cutout available in G23 cutout (+$40 list)
+ Reference Swift for detailed product information, finishes and entire Swift offering in the Seating Price List
Optional Surface and Side
Grommet Locations
SWIFT COFFEE TABLE N95RRW Wood § 2750 36 36 13% - - 70 Ibs. 16.8
N9SRRL Laminate 2625 36 36 13% - - 70 Ibs. 16.8
+ Power grommet option not available
+ Frosted %" thick tempered glass insert
- Reference Swift for detailed product information, finishes and entire Swift offering in the Seating Price List
N95SSW Wood S 2939 18 50 33k - - 74.2 bs. 26.4
N95SSL Laminate 2811 18 50 33hn - - 74.2 Ibs. 26.4

+ Power grommet option not available
+ Frosted %" thick tempered glass insert

+ Reference Swift for detailed product information, finishes and entire Swift offering in the Seating Price List
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SWIFT OCCASIONAL TABLES

TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
1. Model Number NOSKKW X X CW 462
2. Surface Grommet N9SKKL X X 462 501
3. Side Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate Color
5. Frame Color
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
SWIFT 30° TABLE N95SKKW Wood S 2106 30% 25 16% - - 40 Ibs. 12.6
N95KKL Laminate 1977 30% 25 16% - - 40 Ibs. 12.6

+ Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 561-563, 568-571, and 574 for pricing and details

+ Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+$40 list)

« Optional side grommet cutout available in G23 cutout (+$40 list)

- Reference Swift for detailed product information, finishes and entire Swift offering in the Seating Price List

Optional Surface and Side
Grommet Locations

SWIFT 45° TABLE NI5LLW Wood S 2279  32% 3% 16k — - 45.2 Ibs. 16.3
NOSLLL Laminate 2149 32% 3% 16k — - 45.2 Ibs. 16.3

+ Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 561-563, 568-571, and 574 for pricing and details

+ Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+540 list)

+ Optional side grommet cutout available in G23 cutout (+$40 list)

« Reference Swift for detailed product information, finishes and entire Swift offering in the Seating Price List

Optional Surface and Side
Grommet Locations

SWIFT 90° TABLE N9SNNW Wood § 2365 28 28 6n - - 47.8 Ibs. 13.1

N95NNL Laminate 2237 28 28 16%h - - 47.8 Ibs. 131
« Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 561-563, 568-571, and 574 for pricing and details

+ Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+$40 list)

« Optional side grommet cutout available in G23 cutout (+$40 list)

- Reference Swift for detailed product information, finishes and entire Swift offering in the Seating Price List

Optional Surface and Side
Grommet Locations
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TAG OCCASIONAL TABLES
TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
1. Model Number N60SGW MC 462
2. Finish/Laminate Color
3. Frame Color
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
TAG END TABLE N60SGW Wood Top S 824 18 20 17% - - 15 Ibs. 6.1
N60SGL Laminate Top 693 18 20 17% - - 15 Ibs. 6.1

+ Platinum Metallic option available for a $53 list upcharge
+ Reference Tag for detailed product information, finishes and entire Tag offering in the Seating Price List

TAG CORNER TABLE N6OSHW Wood Top S 1162 28 28 7% = - 24 Ibs. 11.5
N60SHL Laminate Top 1032 28 28 7% - - 24 Ibs. 11.5

+ Platinum Metallic option available for a $53 list upcharge
+ Reference Tag for detailed product information, finishes and entire Tag offering in the Seating Price List

TAG MAGAZINE TABLE N6OSKW Wood Top S 1126 19%  39% 16 - - 24 Ibs. 10.7
N60SKL Laminate Top 997 19%  39% 16 - - 24 Ibs. 10.7

+ Platinum Metallic option available for a $53 list upcharge
+ Reference Tag for detailed product information, finishes and entire Tag offering in the Seating Price List
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TARVER OCCASIONAL TABLES

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
+ Legs made of metal and solid wood

+ End and Magazine Tables ship assembled

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:

1. Model Number

2. Top Finish/Laminate
3. Base Finish
4

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:

O0N2421ENL 478 461 462
90N2448MGW  PBRO 405 462

Paint
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
TARVER END TABLE 90N2421ENW Wood S 2524 24 24 2% - - 60 Ibs. 12.8
TRESTLE BASE 90N24271ENL Laminate 2390 24 24 2% - - 60 Ibs. 12.8
+ No grommet cutouts available
+ 1%s" thick tops
« Reference Tarver for detailed product information, finishes and entire Tarver offering starting on page 142
TARVER MAGAZINE TABLE 90N2448MGW Wood S 3228 24 8% 16%H  — - 83 Ibs. 18.8
TRESTLE BASE 90N2448MGL Laminate 3093 24 48%  16%  — - 83 Ibs. 18.8
+ No grommet cutouts available
+ 1%s" thick tops
« Reference Tarver for detailed product information, finishes and entire Tarver offering starting on page 142
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TESSERA OCCASIONAL TABLES

TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:

1. Model Number 59N24ENRDW 501 MH

2. Leg Color 59N24ENRDLW 501 MH

3. Finish/Laminate Color

LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
TESSERA END TABLE ROUND

59N24ENRDW Wood S 2313 24 24 2% - - 83 Ibs. 14.2
59N24ENRDLW Laminate 1970 24 24 23% - - 83 Ibs. 14.2
SQUARE
59N2424ENSQW Wood S 2472 24 24 2% - - 55 Ibs. 14.2
59N2424ENSQLW Laminate 2126 24 24 23% - - 55 Ibs. 14.2
+ No grommet cutouts available
+ 16" thick top
+ Reference Tessera for detailed product information, finishes and entire Tessera offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List

TESSERA COFFEE TABLE ROUND
59N36MGRDW Wood S 2691 36%  36%  16hH  — - 55 Ibs. 21.6
59N36MGRDLW Laminate 2345  36%  36% 16— - 55 Ibs. 21.6
SQUARE
59N3636MGSQW Wood S 2847  36% 3% 16% - - 65 Ibs. 21.6
@ 59N3636MGSQLW Laminate 2503  36%  36%  16% - - 65 Ibs. 21.6
+ No grommet cutouts available
+ 16" thick top
+ Reference Tessera for detailed product information, finishes and entire Tessera offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List

TESSERA MAGAZINE TABLE 59N2448MGW Wood § 2691 24 48 6% - - 77 Ibs. 19.7
59N2448MGLW Laminate 2345 24 48 6% — - 77 Ibs. 19.7

+ No grommet cutouts available
+ 16" thick top
+ Reference Tessera for detailed product information, finishes and entire Tessera offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
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UNIVERSAL OCCASIONAL TABLES

SOLID SURFACE TOP OPTIONS

COLORS RIM PROFILE
7101  Bisque (Grade A)
7207  Glacier White (Grade A)
7203  Designer White (Grade B)
7204 Silt (Grade B)
7307  Concrete (Grade C)
7302  Deep Night Sky (Grade C)
WOOD FINISH WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793  Acorn
793  Acorn AD Almond
AD  Almond
MC  Amber

MC  Amber ACY Aut 9
AC  Autumn 87 BU u_rlnn d
BZ  Brazilwood raziiwoo

: IM Brighton
IM Brighton o C
CO  Canyon oL Canyonl
CL  Caramel arame

) Cl Chai

Cl Chai

: CC  Cordoba
462  Cinder oW cord
CC  Cordoba ordovan

CW  Cordovan DF  Driftwood

i i HN2 Honey 2
405  Designer White 2
DF  Driftwood TM  Huntington
DW  Judicial
HN  Honey oK
TM  Huntington ona
ici MW Midtown
DW  Judicial
MH  Mocha
KN Kona o e
MW Midtown o Notn erley
MH  Mocha oo |Da ura
YO  Monterey orcini
PT  Portico
NM  Natural
ini PB  Portobello
PC  Porcini
PT  Porti 792  Sable
ortico 5 oten
PB  Portobello edona
SK Skyline
792  Sable .
TW  Tribeca
SC  Sedona
i TF  Truffle
SK Skyline N T
TW  Tribeca uscan
UW  Urban
TF  Truffle Wi
NW  Tuscan illow
UW  Urban
WL Willow

- See the Surface Materials Reference Guide for a complete overview of the surface materials program. It is located with our price lists on www.kimballinternational.com

COLUMN PAINT COLOR

462  Cinder

423 Concrete

405  Designer White
463 Iron

501  Platinum Metallic
503  Satin Nickel Metallic

SOLID LAMINATE

462
492
440
457
405
491
450
488
461
478
425
460
419

Cinder

Cinder Linear
Cloud

Dapple
Designer White
Designer White Linear
Fog

Frosty White
Graphite
Platinum Grey
Shadow

Storm

Wallaby

BASE PAINT COLOR

462  Cinder

423  Concrete

405  Designer White

463 Iron

501  Platinum Metallic
503  Satin Nickel Metallic

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 - 5% upcharge

G1001
G101

Citadel
Pepperdust

Grade 2 - 6% upcharge

G1002
G1003
G1004
G1005
G1006
G1007
G1008
G1009
G1012

Planked Raw Oak
Evening Notte
Kirsche

Midnight Run
Sepia Walnut
Serotina
Timeless

White Nebbia
Phantom Ecru
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UNIVERSAL OCCASIONAL TABLES

TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
1. Model Number 10N3636RDBPG
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
UNIVERSAL GLASS TOP ROUND DI H
10N3636RDBPG White Back Painted Glass S 2953 3%k - 1% - - 65 Ibs. 4.7
@ 10N2424RDBPG White Back Painted Glass 2162 2% - 4 - - 31 Ibs. 1.9
SOFT SQUARE D w H A KW
10N3636SQBPG White Back Painted Glass § 2953  35% 35% 1K - - 69 Ibs. 4.7
10N2424SQBPG White Back Painted Glass 2162 23% 23% % - - 28 Ibs. 19
+ 24" top for use with 22" disc or soft square base on pages 531-533

- 36" top for use with 27" disc or soft square base on pages 531-533

+ 1%" thickness includes the glass and substrate

- Features writable surface

+ Footings Bases cannot be used with the Universal glass tops due to the size of the mounting brackets

UNIVERSAL SOLID ROUND GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC DI H

SURFACE TOP T0N36RDS Solid Surface § 3671 § 3995 § 443 36 - A - - 59 Ibs. 2.7

@ 10N24RDS Solid Surface 2306 2450 2646 24 - Th - - 26 Ibs. 13
SOFT SQUARE GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC D w H A KW
10N3636SSQS Solid Surface § 3671 § 3995 § 4436 36 36 1 - - 79 Ibs. 27
10N2424S8QS Solid Surface 2306 2450 2646 24 24 A - - 38 Ibs. 1.3

+ Grommet cutout not available on solid surface tops

- Not intended for use with adjustable height bases

+ 24" top for use with 22" disc or soft square base on pages 531-533
+ 36" top for use with 27" disc or soft square base on pages 531-533
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UNIVERSAL OCCASIONAL TABLES

: TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
Shaded model numbers are available on our
“To You in 10 Days or Less" Quick Delivery 1. Model Number CBV2715DRNBP 265 462
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less. 2. Column Paint Color
3. Base Paint Color

LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
DISC BASE CBV2715DRNBP S 1046 3 27% 16 - - 60 Ibs. 1.9
OCCASIONAL TABLE HEIGHT CBV2215DRNBP 79 3 22 16 - - 43 Ibs. 19
‘ + 3" column base
+ Some assembly required
« Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
- Glide adjustment of +/- %"
SOFT SQUARE BASE CBV2715DSQBP S 1217 3 27% 16 - - 60 Ibs. 1.9
OCCASIONAL TABLE HEIGHT CBV2215DSQBP 959 3 22 16 - - 50 Ibs. 1.9
‘ + 3" column base
- Some assembly required
+ Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
+ Glide adjustment of +/- %"
DISC BASE CBV2728DRNBP $ 1Mm3 3 27 2The  — - 73 Ibs. 2.8
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT CBV2228DRNBP 833 3 22 27%hs  — - 56 Ibs. 2.8
‘ + 3" column base
+ Some assembly required
- Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
+ Glide adjustment of +/- %"
SOFT SQUARE BASE CBV2728DSQBP S 1287 3 27 2The  — - 84 Ibs. 2.8
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT QCBV2228DSQBP 1004 3 22 27— - 63 Ibs. 2.8
‘ CBV2228DSQBP 1004 3 22 27% = - 63 Ibs. 2.8
+ 3" column base
+ Some assembly required
- Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
+ Glide adjustment of +/- %"
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UNIVERSAL OCCASIONAL TABLES

BACK

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:

1. Model Number
2. Column Paint Color
3. Base Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CBV2740DRNBP 265 462

LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
DISC BASE S$ 1202 3 27%s 35 - - 75 Ibs. 34
COUNTER HEIGHT 1159 3 22 35 - - 58 Ibs. 34
‘ + Some assembly required
+ Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
+ Glide adjustment of +/- %"
SOFT SQUARE BASE S 1374 3 27%s 35 - - 86 Ibs. 34
COUNTER HEIGHT 1329 3 22 35 - - 65 Ibs. 34
l + Some assembly required
+ Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
+ Glide adjustment of +/- %"
DISC BASE S 1287 3 27 A0% - - 76 Ibs. 38
BAR HEIGHT 1242 3 22 0% - - 59 Ibs. 38
‘ - Some assembly required
- Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
+ Glide adjustment of +/- %"
SOFT SQUARE BASE § 1456 3 27 A0% - - 87 Ibs. 38
BAR HEIGHT 1413 3 22 0% - - 66 Ibs. 38

s
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+ Some assembly required
- Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
+ Glide adjustment of +/- %"
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UNIVERSAL OCCASIONAL TABLES

TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:

1. Model Number T0N2424SQSK A 7101
2. Solid Surface Grade
3. Solid Surface Color

LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
UNIVERSAL SOLID SQUARE/RECTANGULAR GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC
SURFACE KITS 10N2424SQSK End Table Kit S 1677 $ 1821 § 2017 24 24 % - - 25 Ibs. 1.05
T0N2448RTSK Magazine Table Kit 2470 2758 3150 24 48 % - - 47 |bs. 2.0
T0N3636SQSK Coffee Table Kit 2470 2794 3235 36 36 % - - 52 Ibs. 2.2
:\ : T0N1850RTSK Console Table Kit 2470 2695 3001 18 50 % - - 38 Ibs. 1.6
~ - | _ - -
REE SOFT SQUARE
10N2424SSQSK End Table Kit § 1651 § 1795 § 1991 24 24 % - - 25 Ibs. 1.1
T0N3636SSQSK Coffee Table Kit 2559 2883 3324 36 36 % - - 52 Ibs. 2.2
ROUND DI H
10N2424RDSK End Table Kit § 1651 § 1795 § 1991 24 - % - - 23 Ibs. 1.1
T0N3636RDSK Coffee Table Kit 2559 2883 3324 36 - % - - 49 Ibs. 22

- For use on box, cylinder, soft square and cube styles on pages 504, 517-518
+ When pairing a solid surface kit with another occasional table, the solid surface top may be sized smaller than the occasional table

UNIVERSAL SQUARE/RECTANGULAR D w H A KW
GLASS KITS 10N2424SQGK End Table Kit § 918 24 24 % - - 55 Ibs. 12.6
10N2448RTGK Magazine Table Kit 1287 24 48 % - - 77 Ibs. 19.1
10N3636SQGK Coffee Table Kit 1287 36 36 % - - 75 Ibs. 20.2
I
| | T0N1850RTGK Console Table Kit 1287 18 50 % - - 65 Ibs. 15.0
~ _ —
1= SOFT SQUARE
10N2424SSQGK End Table Kit § 1287 24 - 24 - - 22 Ibs. 1.0
10N3636SSQGK Coffee Table Kit 1929 24 - 36 - - 49 |bs. 2.1
N ~
o ROUND DI H
- ~
c - u P > 10N2424RDGK End Table Kit § 1287 24 - % - - 18 Ibs. 1.0
~ 10N3636RDGK Coffee Table Kit 1929 36 - % - - 37 Ibs. 2.1

- For use on box, cylinder, soft square and cube styles on pages 504, 517-518

+ Specify model number only

+ Glass is clear with beveled rim

« Glass comes with stanchions for easy attachment to table

« Square kits feature square stanchions and soft square/round kits feature round stanchions
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UNIVERSAL OCCASIONAL TABLES

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:

1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
T10N1622RTPUW 419 462

3. Paint
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
PERSONAL PULL-UP TABLE 10N1622RTPUW Wood S 1470 13% 22 8% — - 32 Ibs. 9.25
T0N1622RTPUL Laminate 1470 13% 22 28%h - - 32 Ibs. 9.25
+ 50 Ib. weight limit
+ Specify metal finish (462) Cinder, (423) Concrete, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, or (503) Satin Nickel Metallic
+ Veneer species is maple
PERSONAL PULL-UP TABLE T0NT120RTPU2SS White Marble S 1036 11 20 25 - - 30 Ibs. 5.00
10N1620RTPU2SB Black Marble 1036 16 20 25 - - 30 Ibs. 6.95
+ White Marble model has a Platinum Metallic base; Black Marble model has a Cinder base
+ TON1620RTPU2SB top material is Porcelain with pattern Nero Marquina
+ TON1120RTPU2SS top material is Natural Marble species of Bianco Crown Marble
+ Specify model number only

White Marble
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WELI OCCASIONAL TABLES

TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:

1. Model Number N60SGW MC 462

2. Laminate/Solid Surface

3. Paint

4. Glides

LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
WELI OVAL TABLE GRADE A GRADEB GRADEC

N81T2448MGOL 24 x 48, Laminate S 2426 48 24 16% - - 24 bs. 6.5
N81T2448MGOS 24 x 48, Solid Surface 3862 4150 4542 48 24 16% - - 34 Ibs. 6.5

- Reference Weli for detailed product information, finishes and entire Weli offering in the Seating Price List

WELI FREESTANDING TABLE GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC
N81T2424ENL 24 x 24, Laminate § 1652 25%  24%h 16k — - 24 bs. 3.6
N81T2424ENS 24 x 24, Solid Surface 2873 3024 3230 25%  24% 16k — - 34 Ibs. 3.6

- Reference Weli for detailed product information, finishes and entire Weli offering in the Seating Price List

WELI 90 DEGREE ROUNDED GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC
%Eglt‘lEER FREESTANDING N81T3636CNL Laminate S 2426 38% 38k 16k — - 35 Ibs. 7.4
N81T3636CNS Solid Surface 3862 4215 4695  38% 38k 16k — - 49 Ibs. 7.4

« Reference Weli for detailed product information, finishes and entire Weli offering in the Seating Price List
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

TOPS

- Laminate surfaces are 1" HPL (high pressure laminate)

+ Veneer surfaces are 1" thick

- Solid surface is 1" thick

+ Back painted glass surfaces have a 1" thick top including the glass and white substrate

+ Veneer and Laminate models also available with standard core with a 3mm vinyl rim which is 1" thick
+ Grain direction runs left-to-right

RIM PROFILES

+ An exposed plywood core for veneer will have color matched on the rim and will be a reversed half-bullnose.

+ An exposed plywood core for laminate will have a clear coat on the rim and will be a reversed half-bullnose

+ Back painted glass has a MDF core with 3D Laminate edge. It will be a reversed half-bullnose and will be white

+ Solid surface does not have a plywood core but will have a reversed half-bullnose and will be the same color as the solid surface

+ Veneer and laminate models are available with a 3mm rim option with a standard core. Veneer will have a softened wood rim, while laminate will have a softened
vinyl rim

UPHOLSTERED TOPS
+ 1%" high grade polyurethane foam covers a %" solid base

LEGS
« All Wixler legs are solid wood

(7]
Ll
-
2
-
-
<<
=
=
(7]
<<
[+
[£]
(=]

536 PRICING DATE 10.03.22 | REV. DATE 03.13.23 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—-TABLES



BACK

WIXLER OCCASIONAL TABLES

TOP FINISHES TOP LAMINATE COLORS

e ﬁlrrnnboenrdcshter?r'? MG \oODGRAIN LAMINATE SOLID LAMINATE PATTERN LAMINATE  GALLERY LAMINATE
AC  Autumn Cherry 793  Acorn* MW Midtown 462  Cinder 818  Crisp Linen Grade 1 - 5% upcharge
IM Brighton Maple AD  Almond MH  Mocha 492  Cinder Linear 821 Elemental Concrete  G1001  Citadel

CO  Canyon Straight Grain MC  Amber YO  Monterey 440  Cloud 819 Flex Gauze G1011  Pepperdust
CL  Caramel Maple AC2 Autumn2  NM Natural 457  Dapple 822  Smoke Quarstone Grade 2 - 6% upcharge
EW  Clear Walnut* BZ Brazilwood PC  Porcini 405  Designer White 814  White Tigris G1002  Planked Raw Oak
CC  Cordoba Cherry IM Brighton PT  Portico 491  Designer White Linear 61003  Evening Notte
CW  Cordovan Walnut CO  Canyon PB  Portobello 450 Fog G1004 Kirsche

DF  Driftwood Straight Grain CL  Caramel 792  Sable 488  Frosty White 61005  Midnight Run
HN  Honey Maple Cl Chai SC  Sedona 461  Graphite 61006  Sepia Walnut
TM  Huntington Maple CC  Cordoba SK Skyline 478  Platinum Grey 61007  Serotina

DW  Judicial Walnut CW  Cordovan  TW  Tribeca 425  Shadow 61008 Timeless

MW Midtown Walnut DF  Driftwood  TF  Truffle 460  Storm G1009  White Nebbia
MH  Mocha Cherry HN2  Honey 2 NW  Tuscan 419  Wallaby G1012  Phantom Ecru
YO  Monterey Straight Grain TM  Huntington UW  Urban

NM  Natural Maple DW  Judicial WL Willow

PB  Portobello Straight Grain KN Kona

792 Sable Straight Grain *Acorn is the laminate complement to Clear Walnut finish

SC  Sedona Cherry ) )

TW  Tribeca Walnut + CSL is available on HPL surfaces

TF  Truffle Cherry
NW  Tuscan Straight Grain
UW  Urban Walnut

RIM PROFILE OPTIONS
VINYL SOFTENED RIM
793 Acorn 405  Designer White PC  Porcini
AD  Almond 491  Designer White Linear PT  Portico
MC  Amber DF  Driftwood PB  Portobello
AC2  Autumn 2 450  Fog 792  Sable
BZ  Brazilwood 488  Frosty White SC  Sedona
i IM Brighton 461  Graphite 425  Shadow
SoftgnedVlnyI V) Reversed Half-Bullnose CO  Canyon HN2  Honey 2 SK Skyline
(laminate tops only) CL  Caramel TM  Huntington 460  Storm
Cl Chai DW  Judicial TW  Tribeca
462  Cinder KN Kona TF  Truffle
492  Cinder Linear MW Midtown NW  Tuscan
WOOD LEG FINISHES 440  Cloud MH  Mocha UW  Urban
793  Acorn* MW Midtown CC  Cordoba YO  Monterey 419  Wallaby
AD  Almond MH  Mocha CW  Cordovan NM  Natural WL Willow
MC  Amber YO  Monterey 457  Dapple 478  Platinum Grey
AC  Autumn NM  Natural
IBI\ﬁ EF_GZ#WOOd E(TJ EOFC_iﬂi GALLERY VINYL SOFTENED RIM
righton ortico o
O Canyon PB  Portobello Srade 1 - % upcharge
CL  Caramel 792  Sable 61011 Penperdust
Cl Chai SC  Sedona pperaus
CC  Cordoba SK  Skyline Grade 2 - 6% upcharge
CW  Cordovan TW  Tribeca 61002 Planked Raw QOak
DF  Driftwood TF  Truffle G1003  Evening Notte
HN  Honey NW  Tuscan G1004  Kirsche
TM  Huntington UW  Urban G1005  Midnight Run
DW  Judicial WL Willow G1006  Sepia Walnut
KN  Kona 51007  Serotina
G1008  Timeless
G1009  White Nebbia
G1012  Phantom Ecru
BASE LEGS SOLID SURFACE TOP OPTIONS S
©
PAINT COLORS COLORS RIM PROFILE >
igg gg‘r?;rete 7101 Bisque (Grade A) S
405 Designer White 7201 Glacier White (Grade A) >
7203  Designer White (Grade B)
463 Iron 7204 Silt (Grade B) =
gg; glit.innﬁmkMﬁt\j”{C”- 7301  Concrete (Grade C) =
atin Fickel Metatlie 7302 Deep Night Sky (Grade C) &

- See the Surface Materials Reference Guide for a complete overview of the surface materials program. It is located with our price lists on www.kimballinternational.com
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
+ Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available. 1. Model Number 88NA4216TRDW CW 463
See page 537 for options 2. Laminate/Wood Color . : } )
+ Upholstered top available. Refer to the Surface 3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only) gce:?;;;gﬁaﬁ;g?gsa” options available in
Materials Reference Guide for available textile 4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)
options 5. Leg Finish
+ Legs are solid wood. See page 537 for color options
+ Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)
+ Wood and laminate have a plywood core with
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed
+ Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
ROUND TOP 42" ROUND GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC DI H
88NA4216TRDW Wood S 2810 42 - 16 - 61 Ibs. 10.7
88NA4216TRDLW  Laminate 2810 42 - 16 - 61 Ibs. 10.7
88NA4216TRDGW  White Back Painted Glass 5428 42 16 - 109 Ibs. 10.7
88NA4216TRDSW  Solid Surface 5632 42 16 - 86 Ibs. 10.7
88NA4216TRDVW ~ Wood 3mm Rim 2320 42 16 - 61 Ibs. 10.7
88NA4216TRDVLW  Laminate 3mm Rim 1969 42 16 - 61 Ibs. 10.7
88NA4218TRDW Wood S 2847 42 18 - 62 Ibs. 10.7
88NA4218TRDLW  Laminate 2847 42 18 - 62 Ibs. 10.7
88NA4218TRDGW  White Back Painted Glass 5463 42 18 - 110 Ibs. 10.7
88NA4218TRDSW  Solid Surface 5669 42 18 - 87 Ibs. 10.7
88NA4218TRDVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2355 42 18 - 62 Ibs. 10.7
88NA4218TRDVLW  Laminate 3mm Rim 2006 42 18 - 62 Ibs. 10.7
36" ROUND
88NA3616TRDW Wood S 2688 36 16 - 47 Ibs. 8.2
88NA36T6TRDLW  Laminate 2688 36 16 - 47 bs. 8.2
88NA36T6TRDGW  White Back Painted Glass 4722 36 16 - 83 Ibs. 8.2
88NA36T16TRDSW  Solid Surface 5117 36 16 - 66 Ibs. 8.2
88NA36T6TRDVW ~ Wood 3mm Rim 2173 36 16 - 47 Ibs. 8.2
88NA36T16TRDVLW  Laminate 3mm Rim 1822 36 16 - 47 Ibs. 8.2
88NA3618TRDW Wood S 2727 36 18 - 49 |bs. 8.2
88NA3618TRDLW  Laminate 2727 36 18 - 49 |bs. 8.2
88NA3618TRDGW  White Back Painted Glass 4758 36 18 - 84 Ibs. 8.2
88NA3618TRDSW  Solid Surface 5154 36 18 - 67 Ibs. 8.2
88NA3618TRDVW ~ Wood 3mm Rim 2210 36 18 - 49 |bs. 8.2
88NA3618TRDVLW  Laminate 3mm Rim 1860 36 18 - 49 |bs. 8.2
+ Ships as one unit (KD)
+ All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available.
See page 537 for options

- Upholstered top available. Refer to the Surface
Materials Reference Guide for available textile
options

Legs are solid wood. See page 537 for color options
+ Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)

+ Wood and laminate have a plywood core with
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed

Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:

Model Number
Laminate/Wood Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
88NA2416TRDW CW 463

+ See page 537 for all options available in
Occasional Tables

Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)

1
2.
3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only)
4
5. Leg Finish

LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H KW WEIGHT  FEET
ROUND TOP 24" ROUND GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC DI H
(CONTINUED) 88NA2416TRDW Wood § 2507 24 - 16 - 25 Ibs. 4.2
88NA2416TRDLW  Laminate 2507 24 - 16 - 25 Ibs. 42
88NA2416TRDGW  White Back Painted Glass 3660 24 - 16 - 47 Ibs. 42
88NA2416TRDSW  Solid Surface 4350 4494 4690 24 - 16 - 33 Ibs. 4.2
88NA2416TRDVW ~ Wood 3mm Rim 2027 24 - 16 - 25 Ibs. 4.2
88NA2416TRDVLW  Laminate 3mm Rim 1677 24 - 16 - 25 Ibs. 4.2
Grade 1 2/COM  3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8
88NA2417TRDFW  Textile S 2578 2610 2624 2647 2673 2716 2773 3046 3133
ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE
A B C D E F G H | J
S 2631 2664 2690 2717 2746 2778 2804 2836 2869 2902
K L M N 0 P Q R S T
S 2952 3055 3119 3152 3186 3219 3252 3284 3317 3349
DIMENSIONS
Diameter 24 Weight 25
Height 17 Cubic Ft. 42
88NA2418TRDW Wood S 2542 24 - 18 - 26 Ibs. 4.2
88NA2418TRDLW  Laminate 2542 24 - 18 - 26 Ibs. 4.2
88NA2418TRDGW  White Back Painted Glass 3698 24 - 18 - 42 Ibs. 4.2
88NA2418TRDSW  Solid Surface 4386 4530 4726 24 - 18 - 35 Ibs. 42
88NA2418TRDVW ~ Wood 3mm Rim 2063 24 - 18 - 26 Ibs. 42
88NA2418TRDVLW  Laminate 3mm Rim 1714 24 - 18 - 26 Ibs. 4.2
Grade 1 2/COM  3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8
88NA2419TRDFW  Textile S 2616 2648 2662 2685 2711 2754 2811 3084 317
ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE
A B C D E F G H | J
§ 2669 2702 2728 2755 2784 2816 2842 2874 2907 2940
K L M N 0 P Q R s i S
S 2990 3093 3157 3190 3224 3257 3290 3322 3355 3387 g
DIMENSIONS g
Diameter 24 Weight 26 ,’3
Height 19 Cubic Ft. 4.2 =
+ Ships as one unit (KD) E
« All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail (]
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LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
ROUND TOP 24" ROUND GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC DI H
(CONTINUED) 88NA2420TRDW Wood S 2578 24 - 20 - - 28 Ibs. 42
88NA2420TRDLW  Laminate 2578 24 - 20 - - 28 Ibs. 42
88NA2420TRDGW  White Back Painted Glass 3734 24 - 20 - - 43 Ibs. 4.2
88NA2420TRDSW  Solid Surface 4423 4567 4763 24 - 20 - - 36 Ibs. 42
88NA2420TRDVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2101 24 - 20 - - 28 Ibs. 42
88NA2420TRDVLW  Laminate 3mm Rim 1751 24 - 20 - - 28 Ibs. 42
88NA2422TRDW Wood § 2616 24 - 22 - - 29 Ibs. 4.2
88NA2422TRDLW  Laminate 2616 24 - 22 - - 29 Ibs. 42
88NA2422TRDGW  White Back Painted Glass 3770 24 - 22 - - 45 |bs. 42
88NA2422TRDSW  Solid Surface 4459 4603 4799 24 - 22 - - 37 Ibs. 42
88NA2422TRDVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2137 24 - 22 - - 29 Ibs. 42
88NA2422TRDVLW  Laminate 3mm Rim 1786 24 - 22 - - 29 lbs. 42
18" ROUND
88NAT816TRDW Wood S 2384 18 - 16 - - 19 Ibs. 3.1
88NAT816TRDLW  Laminate 2384 18 - 16 - - 19 Ibs. 3.1
88NAT816TRDGW  White Back Painted Glass 2955 18 - 16 - - 28 Ibs. 3.1
88NAT816TRDSW  Solid Surface 3833 3912 4020 18 - 16 - - 24 1bs. 31
88NA1816TRDVW ~ Wood 3mm Rim 1880 18 - 16 - - 19 Ibs. 3.1
88NAT816TRDVLW  Laminate 3mm Rim 1531 18 - 16 - - 19 Ibs. 3.1
Grade 2/COM  3/COL 6 7 L7 L8
88NAT817TRDFW  Textile S 2457 2482 2493 2511 2531 2564 2609 2821 2889
ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE
A B C D E F G H | J
S 2498 2524 2544 2565 2588 2612 2633 2658 2683 2709
K L M N 0 P Q R S T
S 2748 2828 2878 2904 2930 2955 2981 3006 3032 3057
" DIMENSIONS
= Diameter 18 Weight 19
2 Height 17 Cubic Ft. 3.1
: + Ships as one unit (KD)
‘zt + All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
o
2
8
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
+ Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available. 1. Model Number 88NA2420TRDW CW 463
See page 537 for options 2. Laminate/Wood Color . : } )
+ Upholstered top available. Refer to the Surface 3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only) gce:?;;;gﬁaﬁ;g?gsa” options available in
Materials Reference Guide for available textile 4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)
options 5. Leg Finish

Legs are solid wood. See page 537 for color options
+ Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)

+ Wood and laminate have a plywood core with
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not

exposed

Wood and laminate available with standard core

with 3mm edge detail
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available.
See page 537 for options

- Upholstered top available. Refer to the Surface
Materials Reference Guide for available textile
options

Legs are solid wood. See page 537 for color options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:

1. Model Number

2. Laminate/Wood Color

3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only)
4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)
5. Leg Finish

+ Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)
+ Wood and laminate have a plywood core with

exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not

exposed

with 3mm edge detail

Wood and laminate available with standard core

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
88NA1818TRDW CW 463

+ See page 537 for all options available in
Occasional Tables

LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
ROUND TOP 18" ROUND GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC DI H
(CONTINUED) 88NA1818TRDW Wood S 240 18 - 18 - - 21 Ibs. 3.1
88NA1818TRDLW  Laminate 2421 18 - 18 - - 21 Ibs. 3.1
88NAT818TRDGW  White Back Painted Glass 2992 18 - 18 - - 29 Ibs. 3.1
88NA1818TRDSW  Solid Surface 3870 3949 4057 18 - 18 - - 25 Ibs. 3.1
88NAT818TRDVW  Wood 3mm Rim 1917 18 - 18 - - 21bs. 31
88NAT818TRDVLW  Laminate 3mm Rim 1568 18 - 18 - - 2bs. 31
Grade 2/COM 6 7 L7 L8
88NAT819TRDFW  Textile S 2493 2518 2547 2567 2600 2645 2857 2925
ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE
A C D E F G H | J
S 2534 2560 2580 2601 2624 2648 2669 2694 2719 2745
K M N 0 P Q R S T
S 2784 2864 2914 2940 2966 2991 3017 3042 3068 3093
DIMENSIONS
Diameter 18 Weight 21
Height 19 Cubic Ft. 3.1
88NA1820TRDW Wood § 2457 18 - 20 - - 23 Ibs. 3.4
88NA1820TRDLW  Laminate 2457 18 - 20 - - 23 Ibs. 3.4
88NAT820TRDGW  White Back Painted Glass 3028 18 - 20 - - 32 Ibs. 3.4
88NA1820TRDSW  Solid Surface 3905 3984 4092 18 - 20 - - 28 Ibs. 3.4
88NA1820TRDVW ~ Wood 3mm Rim 1954 18 - 20 - - 23 Ibs. 3.4
88NAT820TRDVLW  Laminate 3mm Rim 1604 18 - 20 - - 23 Ibs. 34
88NA1822TRDW Wood S 2493 18 - 22 - - 25 Ibs. 3.7
88NA1822TRDLW  Laminate 2493 18 - 22 - - 25 Ibs. 3.7
88NA1822TRDGW  White Back Painted Glass 3064 18 - 22 - - 34 Ibs. 3.7
88NA1822TRDSW  Solid Surface 3942 4021 4129 18 - 22 - - 30 Ibs. 3.7
88NAT822TRDVW  Wood 3mm Rim 1991 18 - 22 - - 25 Ibs. 3.7
88NA1822TRDVLW  Laminate 3mm Rim 1641 18 - 22 - - 25 Ibs. 3.7
+ Ships as one unit (KD)
« All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
+ Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available. 1. Model Number 88NA424216TSQLW SM 503
See page 537 for options 2. Laminate/Wood Color . : } )
+ Upholstered top available. Refer to the Surface 3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only) gce:?;;;gﬁaﬁ;g?gsa” options available in
Materials Reference Guide for available textile 4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)
options 5. Leg Finish
+ Legs are solid wood. See page 537 for color options
+ Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)
+ Wood and laminate have a plywood core with
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed
+ Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
SOFT SQUARE TOP 42" SQUARE GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC
88NA424216TSQW  Wood S 2810 42 42 16 - - 72 Ibs. 10.7
88NA424216TSQLW  Laminate 2810 42 42 16 - - 72 Ibs. 10.7
88NA424216TSQGW  White Back Painted Glass 5428 42 42 16 - - 133 Ibs. 10.7
88NA424216TSQSW  Solid Surface 5632 6073 6673 42 42 16 - - 104 Ibs. 10.7
88NA424216TSQVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2320 42 42 16 - - 72 Ibs. 10.7
88NA424216TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1969 42 42 16 - - 72 Ibs. 10.7
88NA424218TSQW  Wood S 2847 42 42 18 - - 73 Ibs. 10.7
88NA424218TSQLW  Laminate 2847 42 42 18 - - 73 Ibs. 10.7
88NA424218TSQGW  White Back Painted Glass 5463 42 42 18 - - 134 Ibs. 10.7
88NA424218TSQSW  Solid Surface 5669 6110 6710 42 42 18 - - 105 Ibs. 10.7
88NA424218TSQVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2355 42 42 18 - - 73 Ibs. 10.7
88NA424218TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 2006 42 42 18 - - 73 lbs. 10.7
36" SQUARE
88NA363616TSQW  Wood S 2688 36 36 16 - - 55 Ibs. 8.2
88NA363616TSQLW  Laminate 2688 36 36 16 - - 55 Ibs. 8.2
88NA363616TSQGW  White Back Painted Glass 4722 36 36 16 - - 100 Ibs. 8.2
88NA363616TSQSW  Solid Surface 5117 5441 5882 36 36 16 - - 79 Ibs. 8.2
88NA363616TSQVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2173 36 36 16 - - 55 Ibs. 8.2
88NA363616TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1822 36 36 16 - - 55 Ibs. 8.2
88NA363618TSQW ~ Wood S 2727 36 36 18 - - 57 Ibs. 8.2
88NA363618TSQLW  Laminate 2727 36 36 18 - - 57 Ibs. 8.2
88NA363618TSQGW  White Back Painted Glass 4758 36 36 18 - - 102 Ibs. 8.2
88NA363618TSQSW  Solid Surface 5154 5478 5919 36 36 18 - - 80 Ibs. 8.2
88NA363618TSQVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2210 36 36 18 - - 57 Ibs. 8.2
88NA363618TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1860 36 36 18 - - 57 Ibs. 8.2

+ Ships as one unit (KD)
+ All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available.
See page 537 for options

- Upholstered top available. Refer to the Surface
Materials Reference Guide for available textile

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:

Model Number
Laminate/Wood Color

Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
88NA242416TSQLW SM 503

+ See page 537 for all options available in
Occasional Tables

1
2.
3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only)
4
5

options

Legs are solid wood. See page 537 for color options
+ Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)

+ Wood and laminate have a plywood core with
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed

Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail

Leg Finish

LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
SOFT SQUARE TOP 24" SQUARE GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC
(CONTINUED) 88NA242416TSQW  Wood § 2507 24 24 16 - - 29 Ibs. 4.2
88NA242416TSQLW  Laminate 2507 24 24 16 - - 29 Ibs. 42
88NA242416TSQGW  White Back Painted Glass 3660 24 24 16 - - 49 |bs. 4.2
88NA242416TSQSW  Solid Surface 4350 4494 4690 24 24 16 - - 39 Ibs. 4.2
88NA242416TSQVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2027 24 24 16 - - 29 Ibs. 4.2
88NA242416TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1677 24 24 16 - - 29 Ibs. 4.2
Grade 1 2/COM  3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8
88NA242417TSQFW  Textile S 2578 2610 2624 2647 2673 2716 2773 3046 3133
ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE
A B C D E F G H | J
S 2631 2664 2690 2117 2746 2778 2804 2836 2869 2902
K L M N 0 P Q R S T
S 2952 3055 3119 3162 3186 3219 3252 3284 3317 3349
DIMENSIONS
Depth 24 Weight 29
Width 24 Cubic Ft. 4.2
Height 17
88NA242418TSQW  Wood S 2542 24 24 18 - - 30 Ibs. 4.2
88NA242418TSQLW  Laminate 2542 24 24 18 - - 30 Ibs. 42
88NA242418TSQGW  White Back Painted Glass 3698 24 24 18 - - 40 Ibs. 4.2
88NA242418TSQSW  Solid Surface 4386 4530 4726 24 24 18 - - 40 Ibs. 4.2
88NA242418TSQVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2063 24 24 18 - - 30 Ibs. 42
88NA242418TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1714 24 24 18 - - 30 Ibs. 4.2
Grade 1 2/COM  3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8
88NA242419TSQFW  Textile S 2016 2648 2662 2685 2711 2754 2811 3084 317
ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE
A B C D E F G H | J
$ 2669 2702 2728 2755 2784 2816 2842 2874 2907 2940
K L M N 0 P Q R S T g
(2
S 2990 3093 3157 3190 3224 3257 3290 3322 3355 3387 z
DIMENSIONS :%
Depth 24 Weight 30 I
Width 24 Cubic Ft. 4.2 >
Height 19 =
+ Ships as one unit (KD) a

+ All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
+ Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available. 1. Model Number 88NA242420TSQSW A 7201 501
See page 537 for options 2. Laminate/Wood Color . : } )
+ Upholstered top available. Refer to the Surface 3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only) gce:?;;;gﬁaﬁ;g?gsa” options available in
Materials Reference Guide for available textile 4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)
options 5. Leg Finish
+ Legs are solid wood. See page 537 for color options
+ Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)
+ Wood and laminate have a plywood core with
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed
+ Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
SOFT SQUARE TOP 24" SQUARE GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC
(CONTINUED) 88NA242420TSQW  Wood S 2578 24 24 20 - - 31 Ibs. 42
88NA242420TSQLW  Laminate 2578 24 24 20 - - 31 Ibs. 42
88NA242420TSQGW  White Back Painted Glass 3734 24 24 20 - - 51 Ibs. 42
88NA242420TSQSW  Solid Surface 4423 4567 4763 24 24 20 - - 42 Ibs. 4.2
88NA242420TSQVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2101 24 24 20 - - 31 Ibs. 42
88NA242420TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1751 24 24 20 - - 31 Ibs. 42
88NA242422TSQW  Wood S 2616 24 24 22 - - 33 Ibs. 42
88NA242422TSQLW  Laminate 2616 24 24 22 - - 33 Ibs. 42
88NA242422TSQGW  White Back Painted Glass 3770 24 24 22 - - 53 Ibs. 42
88NA242422TSQSW  Solid Surface 4459 4603 4799 24 24 22 - - 43 |bs. 42
88NA242422TSQVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2137 24 24 22 - - 33 Ibs. 42
88NA242422TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1786 24 24 22 - - 33 Ibs. 42
18" SQUARE
88NA181816TSQW  Wood S 2384 18 18 16 - - 21 Ibs. 3.1
88NA181816TSQLW  Laminate 2384 18 18 16 - - 21 Ibs. 31
88NA181816TSQGW White Back Painted Glass 2955 18 18 16 - - 33 Ibs. 3.1
88NA181816TSQSW  Solid Surface 3833 3912 4020 18 18 16 - - 27 Ibs. 31
88NA181816TSQVW  Wood 3mm Rim 1880 18 18 16 - - 21 Ibs. 3.1
88NA181816TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1531 18 18 16 - - 21 Ibs. 3.1
Grade 1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8
88NA181817TSQFW Textile S 2457 2482 2493 2511 2531 2564 2609 2821 2889
ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE
A B C D E F G H | J
S 2498 2524 2544 2565 2588 2612 2633 2658 2683 2709
K L M N 0 P Q R S T
S 2748 2828 2878 2904 2930 2955 2981 3006 3032 3057
DIMENSIONS
Depth 18 Weight 21
Width 18 Cubic Ft. 3.1
Height 17

+ Ships as one unit (KD)
+ All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
+ Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available. 1. Model Number 88NA181820TSQSW A 7201 501
See page 537 for options 2. Laminate/Wood Color . : . ’
- Upholstered top available. Refer to the Surface 3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only) ?]iiapsaigﬁa?ro};tfl?gsa” options available in
Materials Reference Guide for available textile 4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)
options 5. Leg Finish
+ Legs are solid wood. See page 537 for color options
+ Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)
+ Wood and laminate have a plywood core with
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed
+ Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
SOFT SQUARE TOP 18" SQUARE GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC
(CONTINUED) 88NA181818TSQW ~ Wood S 240 18 18 18 - - 23 Ibs. 3.1
88NA181818TSQLW  Laminate 2421 18 18 18 - - 23 Ibs. 3.1
88NA181818TSQGW  White Back Painted Glass 2992 18 18 18 - - 34 Ibs. 31
88NA181818TSQSW  Solid Surface 3870 3949 4057 18 18 18 - - 29 Ibs. 3.1
88NA181818TSQVW Wood 3mm Rim 1917 18 18 18 - - 23 Ibs. 3.1
88NA181818TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1568 18 18 18 - - 23 Ibs. 3.1
Grade 1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8
88NA181819TSQFW Textile S 2493 2518 2529 2547 2567 2600 2645 2857 2925

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE
A B C D E F G H | J
S 2534 2560 2580 2601 2624 2648 2669 2694 2719 2745

K L M N 0 P Q R S T
S 2784 2864 2914 2940 2966 2991 3017 3042 3068 3093

DIMENSIONS
Depth 18 Weight 23
Width 18 Cubic Ft. 3.1
Height 19
88NA181820TSQW  Wood § 2457 18 18 20 - - 25 Ibs. 34
88NA181820TSQLW  Laminate 2457 18 18 20 - - 25 Ibs. 34
88NA181820TSQGW White Back Painted Glass 3028 18 18 20 - - 36 Ibs. 34
88NA181820TSQSW  Solid Surface 3905 3984 4092 18 18 20 - - 31 Ibs. 34
88NA181820TSQVW  Wood 3mm Rim 1954 18 18 20 - - 25 Ibs. 34
88NA181820TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1604 18 18 20 - - 25 Ibs. 34
88NA181822TSQW  Wood § 2493 18 18 22 - - 24 Ibs. 3.6
88NA181822TSQLW  Laminate 2493 18 18 22 - - 24 Ibs. 3.6
88NA181822TSQGW  White Back Painted Glass 3064 18 18 22 - - 36 Ibs. 3.6
88NA181822TSQSW  Solid Surface 3942 4021 4129 18 18 22 - - 30 Ibs. 3.6
88NA181822TSQVW  Wood 3mm Rim 1991 18 18 22 - - 24 Ibs. 3.6
88NA181822TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1641 18 18 22 - - 24 Ibs. 3.6

+ Ships as one unit (KD)
« All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail

(=]
(]
(2
>
=
(=]
=
>
-
-
>
@D
=
m
(7]

NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—-TABLES PRICING DATE 10.03.22 | REV. DATE 03.13.23 545



BACK

WIXLER OCCASIONAL TABLES

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
+ Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available. 1. Model Number 88NA306016TRTVW PB 463
See page 537 for options . 2. Laminate/Wood Color . . See page 537 for all options available in
+ Legs are solid wood. See page 537 for color options 3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only) :
+ Legs shipped in same box as top (KD) 4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only) Occasional Tables
+ Wood and laminate have a plywood core with 5. Leg Finish
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed
+ Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
SOFT RECTANGLE TOP 30" X 60" GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC
88NA306016TRTW ~ Wood § 3007 30 60 16 - - 74 Ibs. 11.0
88NA3060T6TRTLW  Laminate 3007 30 60 16 - - 74 Ibs. 11.0
88NA306016TRTGW  White Back Painted Glass 5008 30 60 16 - - 136 Ibs. 11.0
88NA306016TRTSW  Solid Surface 5510 5942 6530 30 60 16 - - 106 Ibs. 11.0
88NA306016TRTVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2456 30 60 16 - - 74 Ibs. 11.0
88NA3060T6TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 2106 30 60 16 - - 74 Ibs. 11.0
88NA306018TRTW  Wood $ 3045 30 60 18 - - 75 Ibs. 11.0
88NA306018TRTLW  Laminate 3045 30 60 18 - - 75 Ibs. 11.0
88NA306018TRTGW ~ White Back Painted Glass 5046 30 60 18 - - 138 Ibs. 11.0
88NA306018TRTSW  Solid Surface 5546 5978 6566 30 60 18 - - 108 Ibs. 11.0
88NA306018TRTVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2492 30 60 18 - - 75 Ibs. 11.0
88NA306018TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 2141 30 60 18 - - 75 Ibs. 11.0
24" X 48"
88NA244816TRTW  Wood S 2710 24 48 16 - - 50 Ibs. 7.4
88NA244816TRTLW  Laminate 2710 24 48 16 - - 50 Ibs. 7.4
88NA244816TRTGW  White Back Painted Glass 4302 24 48 16 - - 90 Ibs. 7.4
88NA244816TRTSW  Solid Surface 4994 5278 5666 24 48 16 - - 77 Ibs. 7.4
88NA244816TRTVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2158 24 48 16 - - 50 Ibs. 7.4
88NA244816TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1807 24 48 16 - - 50 Ibs. 7.4
88NA244818TRTW  Wood § 2747 24 48 18 - - 51 Ibs. 74
88NA244818TRTLW  Laminate 2747 24 48 18 - - 51 Ibs. 7.4
88NA244818TRTGW  White Back Painted Glass 4338 24 48 18 - - 92 Ibs. 7.4
88NA244818TRTSW  Solid Surface 5030 5314 5702 24 48 18 - - 72 Ibs. 7.4
88NA244818TRTVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2195 24 48 18 - - 51 Ibs. 7.4
88NA244818TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1844 24 48 18 - - 57 Ibs. 7.4

+ Ships as one unit (KD)
+ All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
+ Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available. 1. Model Number 88NA183618TRTVW PB 463
See page 537 for options . 2. Laminate/Wood Color - See page 537 for all options available in
- Legs are solid wood. See page 537 for color options 3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only) !
- Legs shipped in same box as top (KD) 4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only) Occasional Tables
+ Wood and laminate have a plywood core with 5. Leg Finish
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed
+ Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
SOFT RECTANGLE TOP 18" X 36" GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC
(CONTINUED) 88NAT183616TRTW  Wood S 2414 18 36 16 - - 32 Ibs. 4.6
88NA183616TRTLW  Laminate 2414 18 36 16 - - 32 Ibs. 4.6
88NA183616TRTGW  White Back Painted Glass 3595 18 36 16 - - 54 Ibs. 4.6
88NA183616TRTSW  Solid Surface 4474 4632 4848 18 36 16 - - 43 Ibs. 4.6
88NAT183616TRTVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2050 18 36 16 - - 32 Ibs. 4.6
88NA183616TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1698 18 36 16 - - 32 Ibs. 4.6
88NA183618TRTW  Wood S 2451 18 36 18 - - 33 Ibs. 4.6
88NA183618TRTLW  Laminate 2451 18 36 18 - - 33 Ibs. 4.6
88NAT183618TRTGW  White Back Painted Glass 3631 18 36 18 - - 55 Ibs. 4.6
88NAT183618TRTSW  Solid Surface 45M 4669 4885 18 36 18 - - 45 Ibs. 4.6
88NA183618TRTVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2085 18 36 18 - - 33 Ibs. 4.6
88NA183618TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1734 18 36 18 - - 33 Ibs. 4.6
88NA183620TRTW  Wood S 2488 18 36 20 - - 35 Ibs. 5.1
88NA183620TRTLW  Laminate 2488 18 36 20 - - 35 Ibs. 5.1
88NA183620TRTGW  White Back Painted Glass 3668 18 36 20 - - 58 Ibs. 5.1
88NA183620TRTSW  Solid Surface 4548 4706 4922 18 36 20 - - 47 Ibs. 5.1
88NA183620TRTVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2121 18 36 20 - - 35 Ibs. 5.1
88NA183620TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1770 18 36 20 - - 35 Ibs. 5.1
88NA183622TRTW ~ Wood S 2523 18 36 22 - - 37 Ibs. 54
88NA183622TRTLW  Laminate 2523 18 36 22 - - 37 Ibs. 5.4
88NA183622TRTGW  White Back Painted Glass 3704 18 36 22 - - 59 Ibs. 5.4
88NA183622TRTSW  Solid Surface 4585 4743 4959 18 36 22 - - 48 Ibs. 5.4
88NAT183622TRTVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2158 18 36 22 - - 37 Ibs. 5.4
88NA183622TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1807 18 36 22 - - 37 Ibs. 54

- Ships as one unit (KD)
« All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
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LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
SOFT RECTANGLE TOP 18" X 24" GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC
(CONTINUED) 88NA182416TRTW  Wood S 2223 18 24 16 - - 22 Ibs. 3.3
88NA182416TRTLW  Laminate 2223 18 24 16 - - 22 Ibs. 33
88NA182416TRTGW  White Back Painted Glass 3406 18 24 16 - - 37 Ibs. 33
88NA182416TRTSW  Solid Surface 4285 4389 4532 18 24 16 - - 30 Ibs. 33
88NA182416TRTVW  Wood 3mm Rim 1940 18 24 16 - - 22 Ibs. 3.3
88NA182416TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1588 18 24 16 - - 22 Ibs. 3.3
Grade 2/COM  3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8
88NA182417TRTFW Textile S 229 2321 2332 2350 2370 2403 2448 2660 2728
ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE
A B C D E F G H | J
S 2337 2363 2383 2404 2427 2451 2472 2497 2522 2548
K L M N 0 P Q R S T
S 2587 2667 27117 2743 2769 2794 2820 2845 2871 2896
DIMENSIONS
Depth 18 Weight 22
Width 24 Cubic Ft. 33
Height 17
88NAT182418TRTW  Laminate § 2260 18 24 18 - - 24 bs. 33
88NAT82418TRTLW  Laminate 2260 18 24 18 - - 24 Ibs. 33
88NA182418TRTGW  White Back Painted Glass 3442 18 24 18 - - 39 Ibs. 3.3
88NA182418TRTSW  Solid Surface 4322 4426 4569 18 24 18 - - 32 Ibs. 33
88NA182418TRTVW  Wood 3mm Rim 1976 18 24 18 - - 24 |bs. 3.3
88NA182418TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1624 18 24 18 - - 24 Ibs. 33
Grade 2/COM  3/cOL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8
88NAT82419TRTFW Textile S 2370 2395 2406 2424 2444 2477 2522 2734 2802
ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE
A B C D E F G H | J
S 24 2437 2457 2478 2501 2525 2546 2571 2596 2622
é’ K L M N 0 P Q R S T
E S 2661 2741 2791 2817 2843 2868 2894 2919 2945 2970
= DIMENSIONS
=] Depth 18 Weight 24
2 Width 2 Cubic Ft. 33
8 Height 19
S + Ships as one unit (KD)
+ All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
548 PRICING DATE 10.03.22 | REV. DATE 03.13.23 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLES
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

See page 537 for options

+ Upholstered top available. Refer to the Surface
Materials Reference Guide for available textile
options

+ Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)

+ Wood and laminate have a plywood core with
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but
exposed

Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail

Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available.

Legs are solid wood. See page 537 for color options

not

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:

1. Model Number

2. Laminate/Wood Color

3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only)
4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)
5. Leg Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
88NA182416TRTLW 488 402

+ See page 537 for all options available in
Occasional Tables
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WIXLER OCCASIONAL TABLES

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
+ Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available. 1. Model Number 88NAT82420TRTLW 488 402
See page 537 for options 2. Laminate/Wood Color . : . ’
- Legs are solid wood. See page 537 for color options 3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only) ?]iiapsaigﬁa?%tf]?gsa” options available in
- Legs shipped in same box as top (KD) 4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)
+ Wood and laminate have a plywood core with 5. Leg Finish
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed
+ Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
SOFT RECTANGLE TOP 18" X 24" GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC
(CONTINUED) 88NA182420TRTW  Wood S 2296 18 24 20 - - 28 Ibs. 3.6
88NA182420TRTLW  Laminate 2296 18 24 20 - - 28 Ibs. 3.6
88NA182420TRTGW  White Back Painted Glass 3479 18 24 20 - - 43 Ibs. 3.6
88NA182420TRTSW  Solid Surface 4359 4463 4606 18 24 20 - - 36 Ibs. 3.6
88NA182420TRTVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2012 18 24 20 - - 28 Ibs. 3.6
88NA182420TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1660 18 24 20 - - 28 Ibs. 3.6
88NA182422TRTW  Wood $ 2333 18 24 22 - - 27 Ibs. 3.9
88NAT82422TRTLW  Laminate 2333 18 24 22 - - 27 Ibs. 3.9
88NA182422TRTGW  White Back Painted Glass 3515 18 24 22 - - 42 Ibs. 3.9
88NA182422TRTSW  Solid Surface 4396 4500 4643 18 24 22 - - 351bs. 3.9
88NA182422TRTVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2050 18 24 22 - - 27 Ibs. 3.9
88NA182422TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1698 18 24 22 - - 27 Ibs. 39

+ Ships as one unit (KD)
+ All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
+ Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available. 1. Model Number 88NA304816TTRLW 488 402
See page 537 for options . 2. Laminate/Wood Color . . See page 537 for all options available in
+ Legs are solid wood. See page 537 for color options 3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only) :
+ Legs shipped in same box as top (KD) 4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only) Occasional Tables
+ Wood and laminate have a plywood core with 5. Leg Finish
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed
+ Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
SOFT TRIANGLE TOP 30" X 48" GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC
88NA304816TTRW  Wood S 2602 30 48 16 - - 45 1bs. 15.0
Q 88NA304816TTRLW  Laminate 2602 30 48 16 - - 45 1bs. 15.0
/ \ 88NA304816TTRGW White Back Painted Glass 4592 30 48 16 - - 78 Ibs. 15.0
88NA304816TTRSW  Solid Surface 5168 5517 5993 30 48 16 - - 62 Ibs. 15.0
88NA304816TTRVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2051 30 48 16 - - 45 Ibs. 15.0
88NA304816TTRVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1699 30 48 16 - - 45 1bs. 15.0
88NA304818TTRW  Wood S 2639 30 48 18 - - 46 Ibs. 9.0
88NA304818TTRLW  Laminate 2639 30 48 18 - - 46 Ibs. 9.0
88NA304818TTRGW  White Back Painted Glass 4628 30 48 18 - - 79 Ibs. 9.0
88NA304818TTRSW  Solid Surface 5204 5553 6029 30 48 18 - - 63 Ibs. 9.0
88NA304818TTRVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2087 30 48 18 - - 46 Ibs. 9.0
88NA304818TTRVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1735 30 48 18 - - 46 Ibs. 9.0
24"X 36"
88NA243616TTRW  Wood § 2316 24 36 16 - - 31 Ibs. 5.8
88NA243616TTRLW  Laminate 2316 24 36 16 - - 31 Ibs. 5.8
88NA243616TTRGW  White Back Painted Glass 3865 24 36 16 - - 52 Ibs. 5.8
88NA243616TTRSW  Solid Surface 4588 4797 5081 24 36 16 - - 42 Ibs. 5.8
88NA243616TTRVW  Wood 3mm Rim 1910 24 36 16 - - 31 Ibs. 5.8
88NA243616TTRVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1560 24 36 16 - - 31 Ibs. 5.8
88NA243618TTRW ~ Wood § 2352 24 36 18 - - 32 Ibs. 11.0
88NA243618TTRLW  Laminate 2352 24 36 18 - - 32 Ibs. 11.0
88NA243618TTRGW White Back Painted Glass 3901 24 36 18 - - 53 Ibs. 11.0
88NA243618TTRSW  Solid Surface 4626 4835 5119 24 36 18 - - 43 Ibs. 1.0
88NA243618TTRVW  Wood 3mm Rim 1947 24 36 18 - - 32 Ibs. 11.0
88NA243618TTRVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1596 24 36 18 - - 32 Ibs. 11.0

+ Ships as one unit (KD)
+ All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS TO ORDER, SPECIFY: SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
+ Wood, laminate, glas_s, and solid surface available. 1 Mod_el Number 88NA284816TPRLW 488 402
. SE%&??;S?ZJS;SE&?&:_ Refer to the Surface % é?)?dmséff/avgg%jrfdogczgo_lid surface only) ’ giiapsaigﬁa&—)ls};tfl?gsa” options available in
Materials Reference Guide for available textile 4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)
options 5. Leg Finish
+ Legs are solid wood. See page 537 for color options
+ Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)
+ Wood and laminate have a plywood core with
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed
+ Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail
LIST DIMENSIONS CARTONED CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION PRICE D w H A KW WEIGHT  FEET
PEAR TOP 28" X 48" GRADEA GRADEB GRADEC
88NA284816TPRW  Wood S 2676 28 48 16 - - 47 Ibs. 8.5
88NA284816TPRLW  Laminate 2676 28 48 16 - - 47 Ibs. 8.5
88NA284816TPRGW White Back Painted Glass 4664 28 48 16 - - 83 Ibs. 8.5
88NA284816TPRSW  Solid Surface 5240 5568 6014 28 48 16 - - 66 Ibs. 8.5
88NA284816TPRVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2124 28 48 16 - - 47 Ibs. 8.5
88NA284816TPRVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1772 28 48 16 - - 47 Ibs. 8.5
88NA284818TPRW ~ Wood § 2712 28 48 18 - - 48 Ibs. 8.5
88NA284818TPRLW  Laminate 2712 28 48 18 - - 48 Ibs. 8.5
88NA284818TPRGW White Back Painted Glass 4702 28 48 18 - - 84 Ibs. 8.5
88NA284818TPRSW  Solid Surface 5277 5605 6051 28 48 18 - - 67 Ibs. 8.5
88NA284818TPRVW  Wood 3mm Rim 2160 28 48 18 - - 48 Ibs. 8.5
88NA284818TPRVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1809 28 48 18 - - 48 Ibs. 8.5
24" X 36"
88NA243616TPRW  Wood § 2388 24 36 16 - - 32 Ibs. 5.8
88NA243616TPRLW  Laminate 2388 24 36 16 - - 32 Ibs. 5.8
88NA243616TPRGW  White Back Painted Glass 3939 24 36 16 - - 54 Ibs. 5.8
88NA243616TPRSW  Solid Surface 4661 4870 5154 24 36 16 - - 44 |bs. 5.8
88NA243616TPRVW  Wood 3mm Rim 1837 24 36 16 - - 32 Ibs. 5.8
88NA243616TPRVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1544 24 36 16 - - 32 Ibs. 5.8
88NA243618TPRW  Wood S 2425 24 36 18 - - 33 Ibs. 5.8
88NA243618TPRLW  Laminate 2425 24 36 18 - - 33 Ibs. 58
88NA243618TPRGW  White Back Painted Glass 3975 24 36 18 - - 55 Ibs. 5.8
88NA243618TPRSW  Solid Surface 4698 4907 5191 24 36 18 - - 45 Ibs. 5.8
88NA243618TPRVW  Wood 3mm Rim 1873 24 36 18 - - 33 Ibs. 5.8
88NA243618TPRVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1580 24 36 18 - - 33 Ibs. 5.8
+ Ships as one unit (KD)

« All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
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